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RESULTS

#18 Men's 60 Meters

# Meet Record 6.71
Pl _Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ROBINSON, Bryce Tulsa #6.62 1(1)
2 RODRIGUEZ, Carlos  Unattached 6.79 2(1)
3 JOE, Justin North Texas 6.85 3(1)
4 WILLIAMS, Okeen South Plains 6.88 1(2)
5 SELPH, Sharod Oklahoma State 6.89 1(3)
6 ANANABA, Otugo Tulsa 6.93 1(4)
7 BREWER-JOHNSON, Oklahoma State 6.93 1(4)
8 BARTLETT, Blake Oklahoma Baptist 6.94 1(6)
9 ALBUS, Nick Kansas State 6.95 2(2)
10 OTUONYE, Kansas State 6.98 1(7)
11 HEARD, Collin North Texas 6.99 1(8)
12 STEPHENS, Shaquoy Unattached 6.99 2(3)
13 CARMICHAEL, T.J. Oklahoma Baptist 7.02 2(4)
14 JACKSON-CHIN, Roje South Plains 7.07  2(5)
15 DRAYDEN, Dominique North Texas 7.10 2 (6)
16 MOORE, Gabe South Plains 7.12 3(2)
17 AKINTADE, Paul Tulsa 713  3(3)
18 GROGAN, Anthony Oklahoma State 7.15 3(4)
19 COLE, James North Texas 7.16 3(5)
20 ROSS, Darren Oklahoma Baptist 7.23 3(6)
21 KULBETH, Brady Oklahoma Baptist 7.30 3(7)
22 MCBRIDE, Logan South Plains 753 4(1)
MONROE, Derrick South Plains DNS 2
COMBS, Kenneth Oklahoma Baptist DNS 2
MANNING, Micah Unattached DNS 4
MCLAUGHLIN, kyle Tulsa DNS 4
SECTION RESULTS
Pl _Name Team Time
Section 1 of 4
1 ROBINSON, Bryce Tulsa #6.62
2 WILLIAMS, Okeen South Plains 6.88
3 SELPH, Sharod Oklahoma State 6.89
4 ANANABA, Otugo Tulsa 6.93
4 BREWER-JOHNSON, Oklahoma State 6.93
6 BARTLETT, Blake Oklahoma Baptist 6.94
7 OTUONYE, Kansas State 6.98
8 HEARD, Collin North Texas 6.99
Section 2 of 4
1 RODRIGUEZ, Carlos  Unattached 6.79
2 ALBUS, Nick Kansas State 6.95
3 STEPHENS, Shaquoy Unattached 6.99
4 CARMICHAEL, T.J. Oklahoma Baptist 7.02
5 JACKSON-CHIN, Roje South Plains 7.07
6 DRAYDEN, Dominique North Texas 7.10
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RESULTS

#18 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd

SECTION RESULTS

Pl _Name Team Time
Section 2 of 4
MONROE, Derrick South Plains DNS
COMBS, Kenneth Oklahoma Baptist DNS
Section 4 of 4
1 MCBRIDE, Logan South Plains 7.53
MANNING, Micah Unattached DNS
MCLAUGHLIN, kyle Tulsa DNS

#25 Men's 200 Meters

# Meet Record 21.24
Pl _Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HEARD, Collin North Texas 21.87 1(1)
2 STEWART, Bailey Tulsa 2231 2(1)
3 BEY, Connor North Texas 22.32 2(2)
4 JUSTICE, Jamison North Texas 22.38 2(3)
5 JOE, Justin North Texas 2259 2(4)
6 AKINTADE, Paul Tulsa 22.67 3(1)
7 COLE, James North Texas 22.78 1(2)
8 CARMICHAEL, T.J. Oklahoma Baptist 2293 4(1)
9 ROSS, Darren Oklahoma Baptist 2311  3(2)
10 YOUNG, Devontrae Oklahoma Baptist 2314  4(2)
11 SAMPSON, Jared North Texas 23.69 3(3)
SELPH, Sharod Oklahoma State DNS 1
GROGAN, Anthony Oklahoma State DNS 1
FREEMAN, Devie Kansas State DNS 3
COMBS, Kenneth Oklahoma Baptist DNS 4
KULBETH, Brady Oklahoma Baptist DQ 4
SECTION RESULTS
Pl _Name Team Time
Section 1 of 4
1 HEARD, Collin North Texas 21.87
2 COLE, James North Texas 22.78
SELPH, Sharod Oklahoma State DNS
GROGAN, Anthony Oklahoma State DNS
Section 2 of 4
1 STEWART, Bailey Tulsa 22.31
2 BEY, Connor North Texas 22.32
3 JUSTICE, Jamison North Texas 22.38
4 JOE, Justin North Texas 22.59
Section 3 of 4
1 AKINTADE, Paul Tulsa 22.67
2 ROSS, Darren Oklahoma Baptist 23.11
3 SAMPSON, Jared North Texas 23.69
FREEMAN, Devie Kansas State DNS
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#25 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd

SECTION RESULTS

Pl _Name Team Time
Section 4 of 4
1 CARMICHAEL, T.J. Oklahoma Baptist 22.93
2 YOUNG, Devontrae Oklahoma Baptist 23.14
COMBS, Kenneth Oklahoma Baptist DNS
KULBETH, Brady Oklahoma Baptist DQ

#21 Men's 400 Meters

# Meet Record 46.50
Pl _Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LACY, DeVante South Plains 47.79 1(1)
2 BEY, Connor North Texas 5048 1(2)
3 SANDERS, Isaac Tulsa 5091 1(3)
4 GIUDICE, Matthew Oklahoma Baptist 51.17 2(1)
5 SHERRARD, Fletcher South Plains 52.19 2(2)
6 EKWEANI, Chukwuma North Texas 52.66 2(3)
7 HONEYCUTT, Clayton Oklahoma Baptist 52.90 2(4)
8 YOUNG, Devontrae Oklahoma Baptist 55.06 2(5)
PRYOR, Caleb North Texas DNS 1
SECTION RESULTS
Pl _Name Team Time
Section 1 of 2
1 LACY, DeVante South Plains 47.79
2 BEY, Connor North Texas 50.48
3 SANDERS, Isaac Tulsa 50.91
PRYOR, Caleb North Texas DNS
Section 2 of 2
1 GIUDICE, Matthew Oklahoma Baptist 51.17
2 SHERRARD, Fletcher South Plains 52.19
3 EKWEANI, Chukwuma North Texas 52.66
4 HONEYCUTT, Clayton Oklahoma Baptist 52.90
5 YOUNG, Devontrae Oklahoma Baptist 55.06

#6 Men's 600

# Meet Record

nel

Name

1:09.65

Team

Time Splits

H (Pl) Pts
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DOWNS JR., Robert

HINTON JR., Travis
WHEATLEY, Ryan

PATTERSON, Javon
GALLOWAY, Chance

BROCK, Brayden
DANIELS, Trenton
WILLIAMS, Okeen

SINGLETON, Brandon

HARRISON, Kaneil
GREEN, Tanner

South Plains
Oklahoma Baptist
Oklahoma State
Kansas State
Oklahoma State
Oklahoma State
Oklahoma State
South Plains
Oklahoma State
Kansas State
Oklahoma State

1:11.66
1:12.11
1:13.26
1:13.60
1:13.98
1:14.22
1:14.35
1:14.44
1:14.81
1:14.84
1:15.12

16.337 (16.337)

43.124 (26.787)

1:11.658 (28.534)

1(1)

17.105 (17.105)

43.610 (26.505)

1:12.109 (28.500)

1(2)

17.468 (17.468)

45.452 (27.984)

1:13.258 (27.806)

4@

17.146 (17.146)

44.607 (27.461)

1:13.598 (28.992)

402

17.781 (17.781)

45.196 (27.415)

1:13.977 (28.782)

3(1)

17.719 (17.719)

45.540 (27.822)

1:14.216 (28.676)

3(2)

18.026 (18.026)

45.327 (27.301)

1:14.343 (29.017)

3(3)

17.534 (17.534)

46.289 (28.755)

1:14.432 (28.143)

2 (1)

17.581 (17.581)

45.789 (28.209)

1:14.801 (29.013)

2(2)

17.601 (17.601)

45.059 (27.458)

1:14.836 (29.778)

403

17.211 (17.211)

45.166 (27.955)

1:15.114 (29.948)

4(4)
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#6 Men's 600y (cont'd

Pl Name Team Time Splits H(Pl) Pts
11 GREEN, Tanner Oklahoma State 1:15.12 4 (4)
13 DUNNING, Robert South Plains 1:15.91 | 17.872(17.872) 45.731(27.859) 1:15.901 (30.171) 4 (5)
14 NGETICH, Henry South Plains 1:16.49 | 17.630(17.630) 45.590 (27.961) 1:16.482 (30.892) 2(3)
15 CHAN, Daniel South Plains 1:17.06 | 16.841(16.841) 45.347(28.506) 1:17.055 (31.708) 3(4)
16 LEATHERMAN, Luke  Oklahoma Baptist 1:17.29 | 18.867(18.867) 47.371(28.505) 1:17.287 (29.916) 5(1)
17 BLANKENSHIP, Robert Tulsa 1:17.66 | 18.707(18.707)  47.571 (28.865) 1:17.654 (30.083) 5(2)
18 BONT, August Tulsa 1:17.98 | 18.405 (18.405) 47.794 (29.389) 1:17.980 (30.187) 5(3)
19 KUNSCH, Hans Tulsa 1:22.93 | 19.064 (19.064) 48.289 (29.226) 1:22.929 (34.641) 5 (4)
SHEPPERSON, Clay = Oklahoma Baptist DNS 1
WINDHAM, Dedrian  South Plains DQ | 17.137(17.137) 46.541(29.404) 1:14.333 (27.793) 2
RICHARDSON, Cordell South Plains DNF | 16.512(16.512) 45.047 (28.535) 5
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Splits
Section 1 of 5
1 DOWNS JR., Robert  South Plains 1:11.66 | 16.337(16.337) 43.124 (26.787) 1:11.658 (28.534)
2 HINTON JR., Travis Oklahoma Baptist 1:12.11 | 17.105(17.105) 43.610 (26.505) 1:12.109 (28.500)
3 ALLEN, Jywayne Oklahoma Baptist 1:15.81 | 17.401(17.401) 43.814(26.413) 1:15.810 (31.997)
SHEPPERSON, Clay = Oklahoma Baptist DNS
Section 2 of 5
1 WILLIAMS, Okeen South Plains 1:14.44 | 17.534 (17.534) 46.289 (28.755) 1:14.432 (28.143)
2 SINGLETON, Brandon Oklahoma State 1:14.81 | 17.581(17.581) 45.789 (28.209) 1:14.801 (29.013)
3 NGETICH, Henry South Plains 1:16.49 | 17.630(17.630) 45.590 (27.961) 1:16.482 (30.892)
WINDHAM, Dedrian  South Plains DQ | 17.137(17.137) 46.541(29.404) 1:14.333 (27.793)
Section 3 of 5
1 GALLOWAY, Chance Oklahoma State 1:13.98 | 17.781(17.781) 45.196 (27.415) 1:13.977 (28.782)
2 BROCK, Brayden Oklahoma State 1:14.22 | 17.719(17.719)  45.540 (27.822) 1:14.216 (28.676)
3 DANIELS, Trenton Oklahoma State 1:14.35 | 18.026 (18.026) 45.327 (27.301) 1:14.343 (29.017)
4 CHAN, Daniel South Plains 1:17.06 | 16.841(16.841) 45.347 (28.506) 1:17.055 (31.708)
Section 4 of 5
1 WHEATLEY, Ryan Oklahoma State 1:13.26 | 17.468(17.468) 45.452(27.984) 1:13.258 (27.806)
2 PATTERSON, Javon Kansas State 1:13.60 | 17.146 (17.146) 44.607 (27.461) 1:13.598 (28.992)
3 HARRISON, Kaneil Kansas State 1:14.84 | 17.601(17.601) 45.059 (27.458) 1:14.836 (29.778)
4 GREEN, Tanner Oklahoma State 1:15.12 | 17.211(17.211) 45.166 (27.955) 1:15.114 (29.948)
5 DUNNING, Robert South Plains 1:15.91 | 17.872(17.872) 45.731 (27.859) 1:15.901 (30.171)
Section 5 of 5
1 LEATHERMAN, Luke Oklahoma Baptist 1:17.29 | 18.867(18.867) 47.371(28.505) 1:17.287 (29.916)
2 BLANKENSHIP, Robert Tulsa 1:17.66 | 18.707 (18.707) 47.571 (28.865) 1:17.654 (30.083)
3 BONT, August Tulsa 1:17.98 | 18.405 (18.405) 47.794 (29.389) 1:17.980 (30.187)
4 KUNSCH, Hans Tulsa 1:22.93 | 19.064 (19.064) 48.289 (29.226) 1:22.929 (34.641)
RICHARDSON, Cordell South Plains DNF | 16.512(16.512) 45.047 (28.535)
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#27 Men's 800 Meters

# Meet Record 1:50.49

Pl _Name Team Time Splits H(Pl) Pts

1 SILVA, Elijah Tulsa 1:53.08 27.349 (27.349)  55.892(28.543) 1:24.706 (28.815) 1:53.078 (28.372)| 1 (1)

2 LOEVENSTEIN, Kurt  Kansas State 1:53.40 28.034 (28.034)  56.658 (28.625) 1:24.928 (28.270) 1:53.400 (28.472)| 1 (2)

3 RENNIE, Braydon Tulsa 1:55.17 28.758 (28.758)  57.159 (28.401) 1:26.236 (29.078) 1:55.169 (28.933)| 1 (3)

4 KOCH, Lukas Kansas State 1:56.68 28.205 (28.205)  57.824 (29.619) 1:27.290 (29.466) 1:56.674 (29.385)| 2 (1)

5 AKIL, Ayoub Oklahoma Baptist 1:57.23 27.329 (27.329)  55.911(28.582) 1:25.011 (29.101) 1:57.226 (32.215)| 1 (4)

6 SMITH, Sam Oklahoma Baptist 1:58.03 27.495 (27.495)  57.006 (29.512) 1:27.505 (30.499) 1:58.022 (30.517)| 2 (2)

7 UGLEAN, Tommy Oklahoma Baptist 1:58.59 27.833(27.833)  57.315(29.483) 1:27.937 (30.622) 1:58.584 (30.647)| 2 (3)

8 ELLIS, Kain Kansas State 1:59.08 27.581(27.581)  56.587 (29.007) 1:26.443 (29.857) 1:59.077 (32.634)| 1 (5)

9 BACHMAN, Brett Kansas State 2:00.00 28.442(28.442)  57.865 (29.424) 1:28.365 (30.500) 1:59.999 (31.634)| 2 (4)

10 MALONEY, Kyle North Texas 2:01.74 28.331(28.331) 57.615(29.285) 1:28.417 (30.803) 2:01.734 (33.317)| 1 (6)

11 DAUBE, Jackson Oklahoma Baptist 2:02.76 28.514 (28.514)  58.916 (30.403) 1:30.753 (31.838) 2:02.752(31.999)| 2 (5)

12 PERLA, Rene Kansas State 2:05.10 27.320(27.320)  57.391 (30.072) 1:30.452 (33.061) 2:05.097 (34.645)| 2 (6)

SECTION RESULTS

Pl _Name Team Time Splits

Section 1 of 2

1 SILVA, Elijah Tulsa 1:53.08 27.349 (27.349) 55.892 (28.543) 1:24.706 (28.815) 1:53.078 (28.372)

2 LOEVENSTEIN, Kurt Kansas State 1:53.40 28.034 (28.034) 56.658 (28.625) 1:24.928 (28.270) 1:53.400 (28.472)

3 RENNIE, Braydon Tulsa 1:55.17 28.758 (28.758)  57.159 (28.401) 1:26.236 (29.078) 1:55.169 (28.933)

4 AKIL, Ayoub Oklahoma Baptist 1:57.23 27.329 (27.329) 55.911 (28.582) 1:25.011 (29.101) 1:57.226 (32.215)

5 ELLIS, Kain Kansas State 1:59.08 27.581 (27.581) 56.587 (29.007) 1:26.443 (29.857) 1:59.077 (32.634)

6 MALONEY, Kyle North Texas 2:01.74 28.331 (28.331) 57.615 (29.285) 1:28.417 (30.803) 2:01.734 (33.317)

Section 2 of 2

1 KOCH, Lukas Kansas State 1:56.68 28.205 (28.205) 57.824 (29.619) 1:27.290 (29.466) 1:56.674 (29.385)

2 SMITH, Sam Oklahoma Baptist 1:58.03 27.495 (27.495) 57.006 (29.512) 1:27.505 (30.499) 1:58.022 (30.517)

3 UGLEAN, Tommy Oklahoma Baptist 1:58.59 27.833 (27.833) 57.315 (29.483) 1:27.937 (30.622) 1:58.584 (30.647)

4 BACHMAN, Brett Kansas State 2:00.00 28.442 (28.442) 57.865 (29.424) 1:28.365 (30500) 1:59.999 (31634)

5 DAUBE, Jackson Oklahoma Baptist 2:02.76 28.514 (28.514) 58.916 (30.403) 1:30.753 (31.838) 2:02.752 (31.999)

6 PERLA, Rene Kansas State 2:05.10 27.320 (27.320) 57.391 (30.072) 1:30.452 (33.061) 2:05.097 (34.645)

#3 Men's 1000 Meters

# Meet Record 2:24.80

Pl _Name Team Time Splits H(Pl) Pts
28.681 (28.681)  58.434 (29.753) 1:28.696 (30.263) 1:59.617 (30.921)

1 KINNAIRD, Tre'Tez Oklahoma State 2:28.72 | 2:28.715 (29.099) 1(1)
28.792 (28.792)  58.591 (29.799) 1:29.816 (31.226) 2:00.880 (31.065)

2 MIDDLETON, Mark Tulsa 2:29.30 | 2:29.293 (28.413) 1(2)
28.478 (28.478)  58.310 (29.833) 1:28.784 (30.475) 1:59.208 (30.424)

3 BALENSEIFEN, Bryce Oklahoma State 2:29.81 | 2:29.803 (30.595) 2(1)
28.939 (28.939)  59.105 (30.167) 1:30.673 (31.568) 2:03.884 (33.212)

4 JOHNSON, Michael North Texas 2:31.20 | 2:31.198 (27.314) 1(3)
27.104 (27.104)  56.118 (29.015) 1:27.115 (30.997) 1:59.301 (32.187)

5 YAPP, Miles Oklahoma State 2:31.85 | 2:31.843 (32.543) 2(2)
29.000 (29.000) 58.888 (29.888) 1:30.058 (31.170) 2:01.902 (31.845)

KIRKLAND, Zach North Texas 2:31.97 | 2:31.967 (30.065) 1(4)
HITA. Alex North Texas 2:33.17 28.309 (28.309) 57.925 (29.617) 1:28.386 (30.461) 2:00.696 (32.311) 1(5)
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#3 Men's 1000 Meters (cont'd

Pl Name Team Time Splits H (Pl) Pts
2:33.161 (32.465)
29.891 (29.891) 1:00.719 (30.828) 1:32.985 (32.267) 2:05.097 (32.112)

9 SANDQUIST, Chris Kansas State 2:35.75 | 2:35.743 (30.646) 3(1)
28.632 (28.632)  58.936 (30.304) 1:31.417 (32.482) 2:05.000 (33.583)

10 DONAHUE, Colton Kansas State 2:36.13 | 2:36.122 (31.122) 2(3)
28.830 (28.830)  59.406 (30.576) 1:31.537 (32.131) 2:04.786 (33.250)

11 JANZEN, Jacob Oklahoma Baptist 2:37.81 | 2:37.807 (33.021) 2(4)
30.537 (30.537) 1:01.709 (31.172) 1:34.455 (32.746) 2:07.259 (32.805)

12 OXANDALE, Sam Kansas State 2:38.26 | 2:38.259 (31.001) 3(2)
31.255 (31.255) 1:03.561 (32.306) 1:36.402 (32.842) 2:08.324 (31.923)

13 CROWSON, Nathan ~ Oklahoma Baptist 2:38.48 | 2:38.472(30.149) 3(3)
30.753 (30.753) 1:01.891 (31.139) 1:34.674 (32.784) 2:07.880 (33.206)

14 CORBAZ, Bryan Tulsa 2:40.97 | 2:40.961 (33.081) 3(4)
30.833 (30.833) 1:02.407 (31.575) 1:34.957 (32.550) 2:07.681 (32.725)

15 MASTERSON, Jordan Oklahoma Baptist 2:43.01 | 2:43.005 (35.325) 3(5)
31.470 (31.470) 1:03.288 (31.819) 1:37.955 (34.668) 2:14.134 (36.180)

16 MARTINEZ, Deric South Plains 2:47.02 | 2:47.018 (32.884) 3(6)
31.683 (31.683) 1:03.246 (31.564) 1:38.419 (35.174) 2:13.510 (35.091)

17 AKOK, Atem South Plains 2:47.03 | 2:47.026 (33.517) 3(7)
GOODIN, Blake Kansas State DNS 2
GREINER, Simon Tulsa DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Splits
Section 1 of 3
28.681 (28.681)  58.434 (29.753) 1:28.696 (30.263) 1:59.617 (30.921)

1 KINNAIRD, Tre'Tez Oklahoma State 2:28.72 | 2:28.715 (29.099)

28.792 (28.792)  58.591 (29.799) 1:29.816 (31.226) 2:00.880 (31.065)

2 MIDDLETON, Mark Tulsa 2:29.30 | 2:29.293 (28.413)

28.939 (28.939)  59.105 (30.167) 1:30.673 (31.568) 2:03.884 (33.212)

3 JOHNSON, Michael North Texas 2:31.20 | 2:31.198 (27.314)

29.000 (29.000) 58.888 (29.888) 1:30.058 (31.170) 2:01.902 (31.845)

4 KIRKLAND, Zach North Texas 2:31.97 | 2:31.967 (30.065)

28.309 (28.309) 57.925 (29.617) 1:28.386 (30.461) 2:00.696 (32.311)

5 HITA, Alex North Texas 2:33.17 | 2:33.161 (32.465)

28.554 (28.554) 58.366 (29.812) 1:29.659 (31.294) 2:02.848 (33.190)

6 HEDGES, Brigham Oklahoma State 2:33.81 | 2:33.806 (30.958)

Section 2 of 3

28.478 (28.478)  58.310 (29.833) 1:28.784 (30.475) 1:59.208 (30.424)

1 BALENSEIFEN, Bryce Oklahoma State 2:29.81 | 2:29.803 (30.595)

27.104 (27.104)  56.118 (29.015) 1:27.115 (30.997) 1:59.301 (32.187)

2 YAPP, Miles Oklahoma State 2:31.85 | 2:31.843 (32.543)

28.632 (28.632)  58.936 (30.304) 1:31.417 (32.482) 2:05.000 (33.583)

3 DONAHUE, Colton Kansas State 2:36.13 | 2:36.122 (31.122)

28.830 (28.830)  59.406 (30.576) 1:31.537 (32.131) 2:04.786 (33.250)
2:37.807 (33.021)
4 JANZEN, Jacob Oklahoma Baptist 2:37.81
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#3 Men's 1000 Meters (cont'd

SECTION RESULTS

Pl _Name Team Time Splits
Section 2 of 3
GOODIN, Blake Kansas State DNS
GREINER, Simon Tulsa DNS

#1 Men's 1 Mile Run

# Meet Record 4:06.04
Pl _Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ELLIS, Kain Kansas State 4:12.06 1(1)
2 MCANDREW, Bryce North Texas 4:12.72 1(2)
3 COON, Eliis Tulsa 4:12.76 1(3)
4 KOCH, Lukas Kansas State 4:13.38 1(4)
5 DONAHUE, Colton Kansas State 4:14.48 1(5)
6 LOWE, Mike North Texas 4:18.72 1(6)
7 ABDI, Hassan South Plains 4:22.03 1(7)
8 BACHMAN, Brett Kansas State 4:24.10 1(8)
9 ROTICH, Nicholas South Plains 4:24.44 2(1)
10 OXANDALE, Sam Kansas State 4:26.03 2(2)
11 MASTERSON, Jordan Oklahoma Baptist 4:29.42 2(3)
12 FRAZIER, Grady North Texas 4:29.42 2(3)
13 WHITSON, Blaine Oklahoma Baptist 4:34.48 2(5)
14 ELMORE, Dallas Tulsa 4:36.97 1(9)
15 MARTINEZ, Deric South Plains 4:3761 2(6)
16 REED, Nathan Oklahoma Baptist 4:39.00 2(7)
17 SILVA, Jose South Plains 4:40.52 2(8)
18 AKOK, Atem South Plains 4:4731 2(9)
GOODIN, Blake Kansas State DNF 1
SECTION RESULTS

Pl _Name Team Time
Section 1 of 2

1 ELLIS, Kain Kansas State 4:12.06

2 MCANDREW, Bryce North Texas 4:12.72

3 COON, Ellis Tulsa 4:12.76

4 KOCH, Lukas Kansas State 4:13.38

5 DONAHUE, Colton Kansas State 4:14.48

6 LOWE, Mike North Texas 4:18.72

7 ABDI, Hassan South Plains 4:22.03

8 BACHMAN, Brett Kansas State 4:24.10

9 ELMORE, Dallas Tulsa 4:36.97

GOODIN, Blake Kansas State DNF

Section 2 of 2

1 ROTICH, Nicholas South Plains 4:24.44

2 OXANDALE, Sam Kansas State 4:26.03

3 FRAZIER, Grady North Texas 4:29.42

3 MASTERSON, Jordan Oklahoma Baptist 4:29.42

5 WHITSON, Blaine Oklahoma Baptist 4:34.48



2016 KSU DELOSS DODDS
Manhattan, KS
Ahearn

January 22, 2016

RESULTS

W MeetPro

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 1/31/2016 3:02 PM

#1 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd

SECTION RESULTS

Pl _Name Team Time
Section 2 of 2

6 MARTINEZ, Deric South Plains 4:37.61
7 REED, Nathan Oklahoma Baptist 4:39.00
8 SILVA, Jose South Plains 4:40.52
9 AKOK, Atem South Plains 4:47.31

#2 Men's 3000 Meters

Pl _Name Team Time Pts
1 ABDI, Hassan South Plains 8:38.30
2 BACHMAN, Jeffrey Kansas State 8:40.01
3 MCNUTT, Stuart Tulsa 8:45.49
4 ZACK, Bryan Kansas State 8:49.96
5 SMITH, Kirk Tulsa 8:56.79
6 SALVANO, Steven Tulsa 8:58.22
7 GORTHY, Joe Kansas State 9:01.34
8 ROTICH, Nicholas South Plains 9:11.00
9 RODRIGUEZ, Omero South Plains 9:11.29
10 HUGHES, Connor South Plains 9:13.42
11 WIDENER, Zachary Oklahoma Baptist 9:15.63
12 SILVA, Jose South Plains 9:16.14
AKIL, Ayoub Oklahoma Baptist DNS

#8 Men's 60m Hurdle

# Meet Record 7.80
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 COMBS, Kenneth Oklahoma Baptist 8.16
2 FASSINA, Simone Kansas State 8.50
3 SCALLION, Tevaun North Texas 8.51
4 DICK, Devin Unattached 8.63
5 SAMPSON, Jared North Texas 8.64
6 MOORE, Gabe South Plains 8.65
DUNNING, Robert South Plains FS
MCBRIDE, Logan South Plains DNF

#33 Men's 4 x 400m Rela

# Meet Record

=)

Team

3:11.10

Time

Details

H(Pl) Pts

1

2

South Plains (A)
Tulsa (A)

Oklahoma Baptist (A)

South Plains (B)

Oklahoma State (B)
Oklahoma Baptist (B)

3:14.94

3:18.20

3:20.36

3:22.54

3:23.79
3:28.29

LACY, DeVante
23.762 (23.762)

HOSTETLER, Austin
23.989 (23.989)

ALLEN, Jywayne
24.070 (24.070)

DOWNS JR., Robert

24,557 (24.557)

GALLOWAY, Chance
24.906 (24.906)

GIUDICE, Matthew

WINDHAM, Dedrian
49.371 (25.609)

ROBINSON, Bryce
49.870 (25.882)
BARTLETT, Blake
50.856 (26.786)

RICHARDSON,
Cordell

50.473 (25.916)

DANIELS, Trenton
50.846 (25.941)

SMITH, Sam

WILLIAMS, Okeen

SHERRARD, Fletcher

1:12.407 (23.037) 1:37.948 (25.541)

ANANABA, Otugo

STEWART, Bailey

1:12.578 (22.709) 1:37.745 (25.167)

COMBS, Kenneth

SHEPPERSON, Clay

1:13.832 (22.976) 1:39.872 (26.041)

DUNNING, Robert

CHAN, Daniel

1:14.633 (24.161) 1:41.393 (26.761)

WHEATLEY, Ryan

BROCK, Brayden

1:15.647 (24.801) 1:42.362 (26.715)

UGLEAN, Tommy

DAUBE, Jackson

1
1

1

2 (1)

2(2)
3(1)
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#33 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd

Pl Team Time Details H(Pl) Pts
6 Oklahoma Baptist (B) 3:28.29 25.817 (25.817) 53.121 (27.305) 1:18.862 (25.741) 1:46.167 (27.306) 3(1)
SANDQUIST, Chris  LOEVENSTEIN, Kurt FASSINA, Simone PERLA, Rene
8 Kansas State (B) 3:30.23 25.170 (25.170) 51.854 (26.684) 1:17.534 (25.681) 1:45.353 (27.819) 3(3)
KUNSCH, Hans SANDERS, Isaac SILVA, Elijah BONT, August
9 Tulsa (B) 3:31.04 24.367 (24.367) 50.832 (26.466) 1:16.399 (25.567) 1:43.951 (27.553) 2(3)
CARMICHAEL, T.J. ROSS, Darren YOUNG, Devontrae  LEATHERMAN, Luke
10 Oklahoma Baptist (C) 3:33.90 26.127 (26.127) 54.143(28.016) 1:19.357 (25.214) 1:46.903 (27.547) 3 (4)
JACKSRON-CHIN, MCBRIDE, Logan MOORE, Gabe NGETICH, Henry
oje
11 South Plains (C) 3:34.45 25.489 (25.489) 54.050 (28.561) 1:18.338 (24.288) 1:46.526 (28.189) 2(4)
SII\éGL%TON, GREEN, Tanner GROGAN, Anthony IMAGBE, Simon
randon
Oklahoma State (A) DNF 23.717 (23.717) 50.285 (26.568) 1:13.514 (23.230) 1:41.205 (27.691) 1
PATTERSON, Javon OTUONYE, SMITH, Terrell ALBUS, Nick
Ifeanyichukwu
Kansas State (A) DQ 24.123(24.123) 50.775 (26.652) 1:13.358 (22.583) 1:40.306 (26.949) 1
North Texas (A) DNS  JUSTICE, Jamison PRYOR, Caleb SCALLION, Tevaun EKWEANI, 2
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Details
Section 1 of 3
SINGL%TON, GREEN, Tanner GROGAN, Anthony IMAGBE, Simon
Brandon
Oklahoma State (A) DNF 23.717 (23.717) 50.285 (26.568) 1:13.514 (23.230) 1:41.205 (27.691)
PATTERSON, Javon OTUONYE, SMITH, Terrell ALBUS, Nick
Ifeanyichukwu
Kansas State (A) DQ 24.123(24.123) 50.775 (26.652) 1:13.358 (22.583) 1:40.306 (26.949)
i ALLEN, Jywayne BARTLETT, Blake COMBS, Kenneth SHEPPERSON, Clay
Oklahoma Baptist (A) 3:20.36  24.070 (24.070) 50.856 (26.786) 1:13.832 (22.976) 1:39.872 (26.041)
HOSTETLER, Austin ~ ROBINSON, Bryce  ANANABA, Otugo STEWART, Bailey
Tulsa (A) 3:18.20 23.989 (23.989) 49.870 (25.882) 1:12.578 (22.709) 1:37.745 (25.167)
. LACY, DeVante WINDHAM, Dedrian WILLIAMS, Okeen = SHERRARD, Fletcher
South Plains (A) 3:14.94 23.762 (23.762) 49.371 (25.609) 1:12.407 (23.037) 1:37.948 (25.541)
Section 2 of 3
DOWNS JR., Robert RICI—Ci:AR:jDﬁON, DUNNING, Robert CHAN, Daniel
orde
1 South Plains (B) 3:22.54 24.557 (24.557) 50.473 (25.916) 1:14.633 (24.161) 1:41.393 (26.761)
GALLOWAY, Chance  DANIELS, Trenton WHEATLEY, Ryan BROCK, Brayden
2 Oklahoma State (B) 3:23.79 24.906 (24.906) 50.846 (25.941) 1:15.647 (24.801) 1:42.362 (26.715)
KUNSCH, Hans SANDERS, Isaac SILVA, Elijah BONT, August
3 Tulsa (B) 3:31.04 24.367 (24.367) 50.832 (26.466) 1:16.399 (25.567) 1:43.951 (27.553)
JACKSF?N-CHIN, MCBRIDE, Logan MOORE, Gabe NGETICH, Henry
oje
4 South Plains (C) 3:34.45 25.489 (25.489) 54.050 (28.561) 1:18.338 (24.288) 1:46.526 (28.189)
North Texas (A) DNS  JUSTICE, Jamison PRYOR, Caleb SCALLION, Tevaun EKWEANI,
Section 3 of 3
i GIUDICE, Matthew SMITH, Sam UGLEAN, Tommy DAUBE, Jackson
1 Oklahoma Baptist (B) 3:28.29 25.817 (25.817) 53.121 (27.305) 1:18.862 (25.741) 1:46.167 (27.306)
SMITH, Lafiel KIRKLAND, Zach JOHNSON, Michael HITA, Alex
2 North Texas (B) 3:28.57 25.554 (25.554) 54.876 (29.322) 1:20.279 (25.404) 1:47.069 (26.791)
SANDQUIST, Chris  LOEVENSTEIN, Kurt FASSINA, Simone PERLA, Rene
3 Kansas State (B) 3:30.23 25.170 (25.170) 51.854 (26.684) 1:17.534 (25.681) 1:45.353 (27.819)
CARMICHAEL, T.J. ROSS, Darren YOUNG, Devontrae  LEATHERMAN, Luke
4 Oklahoma Baptist (C) 3:33.90 26.127 (26.127) 54.143(28.016) 1:19.357 (25.214) 1:46.903 (27.547)

#9 Men's High Jump

# Meet Record 2.23m

Pl _Name Team Mark 190 195 200 205 210 215 220 225 230 Pts
1 KYNARD, Erik Jordan #2.25m 7' 41 PPP PPP PPP PPP (0] (0] O (0] XXX

2J YUN, Seunghyun Korea #2.25m 7' 41 PPP PPP PPP PPP (0] (0] O (0] XXX
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#9 Men's High Jump (cont'd
Pl Name Team Mark 190 195 200 205 210 215 220 225 230 Pts
3 BEARDEN, Miles Kansas State 2.15m 7' 0% PPP PPP O XO XO  XXO XXX
4 WILCOX, Eddie North Texas 2.10m 6'10% PPP O (0] XO | XO XXX
4 WOO, Sanghyeok Korea 2.10m 6'10% PPP PPP PPP XO & XO XXX
6 MCGEE, Kwaume South Plains 2.05m 6' 834 O XXO O (@) XXX
7 KARUNARATNE, Kansas State 2.05m 6'8%4 PPP PPP XO = XO XXX
8 DUNNING, Robert South Plains 2.00m 6'6%4 XO (0] XO XXX
9 TAYLOR, Jourden North Texas 1.90m 6' 234 XO XXX
JOYNER, Reid Oklahoma State NH XXX
NAIRN, Laqguan South Plains NH
# Meet Record 5.62m
Pl Name Team Mark 400 415 430 445 460 475 490 505 520 5.35 Pts
1 WAIT, Kyle Unattached 5.20m 17' 034 P P P P P P P (0] O XXX
2 MEYER, Nick Unattached 5.20m 17' 034 P P P P P P P (0] XO XXX
3 SUPPLE, Zack Kansas State 4.90m 16'0%4 P P P P O (0] O XXX
4 BAHNER, Austin Unattached 4.60m 15'1" P P P X0 O XXX
5 MCADAMS, Gabriel North Texas 4.60m 15'1" P P P (0] XO XXX
5 KILINIC, Blaine Oklahoma Baptist 4.60m 15'1" P P P (0] XO XXX
7 WOMACK, Ryan Oklahoma Baptist 4.45m 14' 74 P P XXO O XXX
8 FAUGHTENBERRY, North Texas 4.15m 13' 744 O XXO XXX
8 SCOTT, Justin South Plains 4.15m 13' 744 P XXO XXX
10 MARTINEZ, Eddie Oklahoma Baptist 4.00m 13'112 | XO @ XXX
TRINKLE, Brady North Texas NH P XXX
RICHARD, Derek North Texas NH P P P P XXX
DICK, Devin Unattached NH P P XXX
# Meet Record 7.64m
Pl _Name Team Mark Attempts Pts
1 EDOKI, Fabian South Plains 7.51m 24' 734 7.40 (NW) 751 (NW) 7.21(NwW)  7.21(NW) = 7.51 (NW) 7.37 (NW)
2 PATTERSON, Jordan Oklahoma Baptist 7.34m 24'1"  T34(NW)  PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
3 BETHEA, Saahir South Plains 7.20m 23" 74 FouL FOUL | 720(NW)  PASS PASS PASS
4 MONROE, Derrick South Plains 7.18m 23' 634 FouL 7.18 (NW) FouL FouL 7.09 (N\W) | 7.07 (NW)
5 FINCHAM-DUKES, Oklahoma State 7.10m 23' 32 FOUL 7.10 (NW) FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
6 DRAYDEN, Dominique North Texas 6.97m 22'10v, ~ FOUL "6.97(NW)  FOUL | 6.81(NwW)  FOUL FOuL
7 IMAGBE, Simon Oklahoma State 6.92m 22'81, | 6.66 (NW) = 6.91(NW) = 6.92(NW) 586 (NW) = 6.64 (NW) = 6.76 (NW)
8 BREWER-JOHNSON, Oklahoma State 6.87m 22'61» | 6.63(NW) 6.74(NW) 6.87 (NW) 6.82 (NW) 6.84 (NW) FOUL
9 MOORE, Gabe South Plains 6.60m 21'8" = 6.60(NW) 6.56 (NW) = 6.24 (NW) PASS PASS PASS
10 SMITH, Lafiel North Texas 6.46m 21'21, 646 (NW)  FOUL | 6.16 (NW)
11 FASSINA, Simone Kansas State 6.41m 21'01, | 6.34(NW) = 5.78 (NW) = 6.41 (NW)
12 PYLE, Tom Kansas State 6.30m 20'8" | 6.30(NW)  FOUL FOuL
13 MCBRIDE, Logan South Plains 5.84m 19'2" FOUL 5.84 (NW)  5.84 (NW)
NAIRN, Laquan South Plains NM
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#10 Men's Triple Jump

# Meet Record 15.97m
Pl Name Team Mark Attempts Pts
1 EDOKI, Fabian South Plains 14.40m 47' 3" 14.40
# Meet Record 19.10m
Pl _Name Team Mark Attempts Pts
1 NEELLY, Brett Kansas State 16.93m 55' 634 FOUL  16.68 (NW) 16.33 (NW) 16.93 (NW) 16.53 (NW) 15.72 (NW)
2 BRACK, Jayce Kansas State 15.92m 52'3" 15.75 (Nw) | 15.53 (Nw) = FOUL FOUL  15.32 (NW)  15.92 (NW)
3 LYBARGER, Alex Tulsa 14.65m 48'1" FOUL  14.23(Nw) 14.65(NwW)  FOUL FOUL FOUL
4 COCHRAN, Jacob Oklahoma Baptist 13.79m 45' 314 13.05 (NW) 13.54 (NW) 13.79 (N\W)  FOUL FOUL | 13.69 (NW)
5 MOORE, Gabe South Plains 13.52m 44' 41 13.11 (Nw) 11352 (NW)  FOUL FOUL PASS PASS
6 MCBRIDE, Logan South Plains 9.79m 32' 134 9.12(NW) = 9.78 (NW) = 9.79 (NW) PASS PASS PASS
# Meet Record 21.27m
Pl Name Team Mark Attempts Pts
1 DIXON, Mitch Kansas State 19.27m 63'3" 19.27 (Nw) 18.98 (NW) 18.06 (N\W) ~ FOUL  18.22 (NW) 18.95 (NW)
2 MERKLEY, Tyler Kansas State 18.32m 60’ 1% 18.32(Nw) 18.10(NW) ~ FOUL  18.17 (NW) 18.22 (NW) 18.02 (NW)
3 LYBARGER, Alex Tulsa 17.36m 56' 11% 16.86 (NW) 16.89 (NW)  17.29 (NW) 17.04 (NW) '17.36 (NW) 17.28 (NW)
4 DONOVAN, Riley North Texas 17.20m 56' 514 15.53 (NW) ' 17.20 (NW) 16.53 (NW) 16.39 (NW) 16.39 (NW) 16.65 (NW)
5 KENNEDY, Kevone North Texas 15.63m 51’ 3% 14.79 (Nw) 15.63 (NW) 15.17 (NW) 14.50 (NW) | 14.49 (NW)
#35 Hep
Pl Athlete Points 60m LJ SP HJ 60m H PV 1000m
1 DETERDING, Adam | 4935 7.38 6.62m 12.85m 1.85m 8.31 3.70m 2:57.41
Kansas State 21' 8% 42' 21y 6' 0% 12" 1%
752 725 658 670 905 535 690
2 BAHNER, Austin 4576 7.11 7.05m 12.97m 1.85m 8.84 4.60m DNF
Unattached 23" 134 42' 7" 6' 0% 151"
844 826 665 670 781 790
3 ESTILL, Max 4480 7.29 6.29m 9.30m 1.94m 9.05 3.60m 3:05.54
Unattached 20" 734 30' 61 6' 414 11'93%4
782 650 444 749 735 509 611
4 WASIK, Steele 4032 7.15 6.83m 13.66m 1.97m 8.15 DNF
UCLA 22'5" 44'10" 6' 51
830 774 708 776 944
5 WORLEY, Andrew 3928 7.46 5.68m 10.16m 1.76m 9.38 2.80m 3:04.38
Oklahoma Baptist 18' 734 33" 414 5'91 9' 214
726 519 495 593 664 309 622
6 WALKER, 3744 7.27 5.59m 9.84m 1.61m 10.16 2.60m 2:53.24
Christopher 18414 32' 3% 5'31 8 614
Oklahoma Baptist 789 500 476 472 511 264 732
7 DICK, Devin 3725 7.41 6.96m 14.05m 1.82m 8.74 DNF
Unattached 22'10" 46' 1% 5'111%
742 804 731 644 804
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#35 Hep (continued

Pl Athlete Points 60m LJ SP HJ 60m H PV 1000m
8 BORNSTEIN, Zack DNF 7.31 6.33m 14.00m 1.82m DNS DNF
UCLA 20' 914 45'111% 5'111»
775 659 728 644
# Meet Record 6.71
Pl _Name Team Time Pts
1 BAHNER, Austin Unattached 7.11 844
2 WASIK, Steele UCLA 7.15 830
3 WALKER, Christopher Oklahoma Baptist 7.27 789
4 ESTILL, Max Unattached 7.29 782
5 BORNSTEIN, Zack UCLA 7.31 775
6 DETERDING, Adam Kansas State 7.38 752
7 DICK, Devin Unattached 7.41 742
8 WORLEY, Andrew Oklahoma Baptist 7.46 726
Pl Athlete Team Points
1 BAHNER, Austin Unattached 844
2 WASIK, Steele UCLA 830
3  WALKER, Oklahoma Baptist 789
4  ESTILL, Max Unattached 782
5 BORNSTEIN, Zack UCLA 775
6 DETERDING, Adam Kansas State 752
7 DICK, Devin Unattached 742
8 WORLEY, Andrew  Oklahoma Baptist 726
#35-2 Men's Heptathlon Long Jump
# Meet Record 7.64m
Pl _Name Team Mark Attempts Pts
1 BAHNER, Austin Unattached 7.05m 23' 134 FOUL 7.05 (NW) FOUL 826
2 DICK, Devin Unattached 6.96m 22'10" 6.78(NW) | 6.96 (NW)  6.67 (NW) 804
3 WASIK, Steele UCLA 6.83m 22'5" 6.56 (N\W) = 6.64 (NW) ~ 6.83 (NW) 774
4 DETERDING, Adam  Kansas State 6.62m 21'834 | 6.31(NW) ' 6.62(NW)  6.58 (NW) 725
5 BORNSTEIN, Zack UCLA 6.33m 20' 914 FOUL 6.33 (NW)  6.22 (NW) 659
6 ESTILL, Max Unattached 6.29m 20' 73, | 6.16 (NW) = 6.29 (NW)  6.27 (NW) 650
7 WORLEY, Andrew Oklahoma Baptist 5.68m 18'73; = 568 (NW)  5.51 (NW) PASS 519
8 WALKER, Christopher Oklahoma Baptist 5.50m 18'414 | 5:59 (NW) PASS PASS 500

Men's Heptathlon After 2 Events

Pl Athlete Team Points
1 BAHNER, Austin Unattached 1670
2 WASIK, Steele UCLA 1604
3 DICK, Devin Unattached 1546
4 DETERDING, Adam Kansas State 1477
5 BORNSTEIN, Zack UCLA 1434
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Men s Heptathlon After 2 Events (cont'd

Athlete Team Points
6 ESTILL, Max Unattached 1432
7 WALKER, Oklahoma Baptist 1289
WORLEY, Andrew  Oklahoma Baptist 1245

#35 3 Men's Heptathlon Shot Put

Meet Record 19.10m
Pl _Name Team Mark Attempts Pts
1 DICK, Devin Unattached 14.05m 46' 114 14.05 (N\W) 13.97 (NW) | 13.86 (NW) 731
2 BORNSTEIN, Zack UCLA 14.00m 45'111% 14.00 (NW) FOUL 13.77 (NW) 728
3 WASIK, Steele UCLA 13.66m 44' 10" 13.25 (NW) | 13.57 (NW) ' 13.66 (NW) 708
4 BAHNER, Austin Unattached 12.97m 42' 7" FOUL 1297 (Nw) FOUL 665
5 DETERDING, Adam Kansas State 12.85m 42' 214 12.60 (N\W) ' 12.85 (Nw)  FOUL 658
6 WORLEY, Andrew Oklahoma Baptist 10.16m 33’ 44 10.16 (N\W) ~ FOUL  9.52 (Nw) 495
7 WALKER, Christopher Oklahoma Baptist 9.84m 32' 334 9.81(NW) | 9.84 (N\W)  9.82 (NW) 476
8 ESTILL, Max Unattached 9.30m 30' 62 9.19 (N\W) = 8.95(NW)  9.30 (NW) 444
Athlete Team Points

1 BAHNER, Austin Unattached 2335

2 WASIK, Steele UCLA 2312

3 DICK, Devin Unattached 2277

4 BORNSTEIN, Zack UCLA 2162

5 DETERDING, Adam Kansas State 2135

6 ESTILL, Max Unattached 1876

7 WALKER, Oklahoma Baptist 1765

8 WORLEY, Andrew  Oklahoma Baptist 1740

# Meet Record 2.23m

Pl Name Team Mark 1.73 176 179 182 185 188 191 194 197 200 Pts

1 WASIK, Steele UCLA 1.97m 6'5%% PPP PPP PPP PPP XXO (6] (e} (6] XO XXX 776

2 ESTILL, Max Unattached 1.94m 6' 414 PPP PPP (0] (6] XXO XO X0 (0] XXX 749

3 DETERDING, Adam Kansas State 1.85m 6' 0% PPP PPP XXO XO @ XXO XXX 670

3 BAHNER, Austin Unattached 1.85m 6' 0% PPP PPP (0] XO | XXO XXX 670

5 DICK, Devin Unattached 1.82m 5117, PPP XO X0 XO XXX 644

5 BORNSTEIN, Zack UCLA 1.82m 5'11% X0 O XXO (@) XXX 644

7 WORLEY, Andrew Oklahoma Baptist 1.76m 5' 944 PPP . O XXX 593
Pl Name Team Mark 143 146 149 152 155 158 161 164 167 170 Pts

7 WORLEY, Andrew Oklahoma Baptist (contd) PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O PPP O (0] 593

8 WALKER, Christopher Oklahoma Baptist 1.61m 5' 314 PPP PPP PPP O PPP PPP (e} XXX 472

Men's Heptathlon After 4 Events

Pl Athlete Team Points
1 WASIK, Steele UCLA 3088
2 BAHNER, Austin Unattached 3005
3 DICK, Devin Unattached 2921
4  BORNSTEIN, Zack UCLA 2806
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Men's Heptathlon After 4 Events (cont'd

Pl Athlete Team Points
5 DETERDING, Adam Kansas State 2805
6 ESTILL, Max Unattached 2625
7 WORLEY, Andrew  Oklahoma Baptist 2333
8 WALKER, Oklahoma Baptist 2237

#35-5 Men's Heptathlon 60m Hurdle

# Meet Record 7.80
Pl _Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WASIK, Steele UCLA 8.15 1(1) 944
2 DETERDING, Adam Kansas State 8.31 1(2) 905
3 DICK, Devin Unattached 8.74 1(3) 804
4 BAHNER, Austin Unattached 8.84 1(4) 781
5 ESTILL, Max Unattached 9.05 2(1) 735
6 WORLEY, Andrew Oklahoma Baptist 9.38 2(2) 664
7 WALKER, Christopher Oklahoma Baptist 10.16 2(3) 511
BORNSTEIN, Zack UCLA DNS 2
SECTION RESULTS
Pl _Name Team Time Pts
Section 1 of 2
1 WASIK, Steele UCLA 8.15 944
2 DETERDING, Adam Kansas State 8.31 905
3 DICK, Devin Unattached 8.74 804
4 BAHNER, Austin Unattached 8.84 781
Section 2 of 2
1 ESTILL, Max Unattached 9.05 735
2 WORLEY, Andrew Oklahoma Baptist 9.38 664
3 WALKER, Christopher Oklahoma Baptist 10.16 511
BORNSTEIN, Zack UCLA DNS

Men's Heptathlon After 5 Events

Pl Athlete Team Points
1 WASIK, Steele UCLA 4032
2 BAHNER, Austin Unattached 3786
3 DICK, Devin Unattached 3725
4 DETERDING, Adam Kansas State 3710
5 ESTILL, Max Unattached 3360
6 WORLEY, Andrew  Oklahoma Baptist 2997
7 WALKER, Oklahoma Baptist 2748
8 BORNSTEIN, Zack UCLA

#35-6 Men's Heptathlon Pole Vault

# Meet Record 5.62m

Pl _Name Team Mark 380 390 4.00 4.10 420 430 440 450 4.60 4.70 Pts
1 BAHNER, Austin Unattached 4.60m 151" PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP XXO PPP (e} XXX 790
Pl Name Team Mark 280 290 3.00 3.10 320 330 340 350 3.60 3.70 Pts
2 DETERDING, Adam Kansas State 3.70m 12'1%» PPP PPP PPP PPP XXO (0] (e} (0] (e} (@] 535
3 ESTILL, Max Unattached 3.60m 11'9% PPP PPP PPP (e} (6] (0] (e} XXO (6] XXX 509
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#35-6 Men's Heptathlon Pole Vault (cont'd

4 WORLEY, Andrew Oklahoma Baptist 2.80m 9' 24 (@) PPP XXX 309
Pl Name Team Mark 250 260 270 Pts
4 WORLEY, Andrew Oklahoma Baptist (contd) PPP XO PPP 309
5 WALKER, Christopher Oklahoma Baptist 2.60m 8' 614 O [ XXO XXX 264

DICK, Devin Unattached NH PPP PPP PPP

WASIK, Steele UCLA NH PPP PPP PPP

BORNSTEIN, Zack UCLA NH XXX

Men's Heptathlon After 6 Events

Pl Athlete Team Points
1 BAHNER, Austin Unattached 4576
2 DETERDING, Adam Kansas State 4245
3  WASIK, Steele UCLA 4032
4  ESTILL, Max Unattached 3869
5 DICK, Devin Unattached 3725
6 WORLEY, Andrew  Oklahoma Baptist 3306
7 WALKER, Oklahoma Baptist 3012
8 BORNSTEIN, Zack UCLA 2806
#35-7 Men's Heptathlon 1000 Meters
# Meet Record 2:24.80
Pl _Name Team Time Splits Pts
1 WALKER, Christopher Oklahoma Baptist 2:53.24 | 33.720(33.720) 1:06.565 (32.845) 1:39.615 (33.050) 2:16.901 (37.287) 732
2 DETERDING, Adam Kansas State 2:57.41 33.970 (33.970) 1:06.529 (32.560) 1:40.783 (34.254) 2:18.819 (38.037) 690
3 WORLEY, Andrew Oklahoma Baptist 3:04.38 34.409 (34.409) 1:08.261 (33.852) 1:45.153 (36.892) 2:26.652 (41.499) 622
4 ESTILL, Max Unattached 3:05.54 34.159 (34.159) 1:06.905 (32.746) 1:41.393 (34.489) 2:21.172 (39.779) 611
BORNSTEIN, Zack UCLA DNF 34.368 (34.368) 1:06.079 (31.712) 1:38.429 (32.350)
BAHNER, Austin Unattached DNF 33.196 (33.196) 1:05.727 (32.532) 1:38.530 (32.804)
WASIK, Steele UCLA DNE | 33.960 (33.960) 1:06.282 (32.323) 1:40.598 (34.316)
DICK, Devin Unattached DNE | 33.618(33.618) 1:06.307 (32.690) 1:39.305 (32.998)

Men's Heptathlon After 7 Events

Pl Athlete Team Points
1 DETERDING, Adam Kansas State 4935
2 BAHNER, Austin Unattached 4576
3  ESTILL, Max Unattached 4480
4  WASIK, Steele UCLA 4032
5 WORLEY, Andrew  Oklahoma Baptist 3928
6 WALKER, Oklahoma Baptist 3744
7 DICK, Devin Unattached 3725
8 BORNSTEIN, Zack UCLA 2806

#13 Women's 60 Meters

# Meet Record 7.42

Pl _Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TELESFORD, Aaliyah South Plains 7.61 1(1)

2 EL-AMIN, Nadiyah North Texas 7.62 1(2)

3 HILL, Taylor South Plains 7.69 1(3)
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#13 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd

Pl _Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 ALLEN, Claudette Kansas State 7.75 1(4)
5 OBASUYI, Siara North Texas 7.75 3(1)
6 CARTER, Katyiah North Texas 7.79 2(1)
7 HYSHAW, Alexis South Plains 7.80 1(5)
8 WILLIAMS, Bria North Texas 780 3(2)
9 TSHILUMBA, Tiffany  North Texas 7.82 1(6)
10 PRIETO, Mauricia South Plains 7.82 1(6)
11 GILL, Joi South Plains 7.83 2(2)
12 HARRIS, Megan Oklahoma State 7.88 1(8)
13 THOMAS, Lauren Tulsa 7.91 2(3)
14 HOLMES, Christina Tulsa 7.94 2(4)
15 KNIGHT, Kennedy North Texas 7.95 2(5)
16 FERRANTE, Stephanie Oklahoma State 7.99 2(6)
17 STALLINGS, Brittany = Oklahoma State 8.02 3(3)
18 MOLTER, Leah Oklahoma Baptist 8.02 3(3)
19 MITCHELL, Mckae Oklahoma Baptist 8.03 2(7)
20 OWENS, Dosha Oklahoma Baptist 8.38 3(5)
21 WILSON, Jacie North Texas 8.41 3(6)
LEWIS, Lexie Oklahoma State DNS 2
FIELDS, Summor Oklahoma State DNS 3
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time
Section 1 of 3
1 TELESFORD, Aaliyah South Plains 7.61
2 EL-AMIN, Nadiyah North Texas 7.62
3 HILL, Taylor South Plains 7.69
4 ALLEN, Claudette Kansas State 7.75
5 HYSHAW, Alexis South Plains 7.80
6 TSHILUMBA, Tiffany  North Texas 7.82
6 PRIETO, Mauricia South Plains 7.82
8 HARRIS, Megan Oklahoma State 7.88
Section 2 of 3
1 CARTER, Katyiah North Texas 7.79
2 GILL, Joi South Plains 7.83
3 THOMAS, Lauren Tulsa 7.91
4 HOLMES, Christina Tulsa 7.94
5 KNIGHT, Kennedy North Texas 7.95
6 FERRANTE, Stephanie Oklahoma State 7.99
7 MITCHELL, Mckae Oklahoma Baptist 8.03
LEWIS, Lexie Oklahoma State DNS
Section 3 of 3
1 OBASUYI, Siara North Texas 7.75
2 WILLIAMS, Bria North Texas 7.80
3 MOLTER, Leah Oklahoma Baptist 8.02
3 STALLINGS, Brittany  Oklahoma State 8.02
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#13 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd

SECTION RESULTS

Pl _Name Team Time
Section 3 of 3
5 OWENS, Dosha Oklahoma Baptist 8.38
6 WILSON, Jacie North Texas 8.41
FIELDS, Summor Oklahoma State DNS

#17 Women's 200 Meters

# Meet Record 24.56
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PRIETO, Mauricia South Plains 25.04 2(1)
2 EL-AMIN, Nadiyah North Texas 25.08 1(1)
3 TELESFORD, Aaliyah South Plains 25.24 1(2)
4 MCKENZIE, Ranae Kansas State 25.27 1(3)
5 HILL, Taylor South Plains 25.62 3(1)
6 LYONS, Candalyn Tulsa 2563 2(2)
7 MARTIN, Jazmine North Texas 25.71 6 (1)
8 TSHILUMBA, Tiffany North Texas 25.84 4(1)
9 JONES, Kiara Tulsa 2591 3(2)
10 KNIGHT, Kennedy North Texas 25.93 3(3)
11 WILLIAMS, Rhenique North Texas 25.94 2(3)
12 CARTER, Katyiah North Texas 2596 6(2)
13 MATTHEWS, Jordan  Kansas State 2599 4(2)
14 FERRANTE, Stephanie Oklahoma State 26.07 3(4)
15 MITCHELL, Mckae Oklahoma Baptist 26.09 6(3)
16 FOGLE, Cydney Tulsa 26.10 43
17 HYSHAW, Alexis South Plains 26.19 5(1)
18 PATTERSON, Quin Tulsa 26.22 5(2)
19 WILLIAMS, Bria North Texas 26.36 5(3)
20 HOLMES, Christina Tulsa 26.51 6 (4)
21 OSONDU, Elizabeth North Texas 26.73 7(1)
22 COLEMAN, Amira Oklahoma State 26.86 5(4)
23 CHRISTOPHER, Aleyh North Texas 26.94 7(2)
24 COLEMAN, Tia Oklahoma Baptist 27.90 7(3)
HARRIS, Megan Oklahoma State DNS 1
STALLINGS, Brittany =~ Oklahoma State DNS 2
FIELDS, Summor Oklahoma State DNS 4
SECTION RESULTS
Pl _Name Team Time
Section 1 of 7
1 EL-AMIN, Nadiyah North Texas 25.08
2 TELESFORD, Aaliyah South Plains 25.24
3 MCKENZIE, Ranae Kansas State 25.27
HARRIS, Megan Oklahoma State DNS
Section 2 of 7
1 PRIETO, Mauricia South Plains 25.04
2 LYONS, Candalyn Tulsa 25.63
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#17 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd

SECTION RESULTS

Pl _Name Team Time
Section 2 of 7
3 WILLIAMS, Rhenique  North Texas 25.94
STALLINGS, Brittany ~ Oklahoma State DNS
Section 4 of 7
1 TSHILUMBA, Tiffany  North Texas 25.84
2 MATTHEWS, Jordan  Kansas State 25.99
3 FOGLE, Cydney Tulsa 26.10
FIELDS, Summor Oklahoma State DNS
Section 5 of 7
1 HYSHAW, Alexis South Plains 26.19
2 PATTERSON, Quin Tulsa 26.22
3 WILLIAMS, Bria North Texas 26.36
4 COLEMAN, Amira Oklahoma State 26.86
Section 6 of 7
1 MARTIN, Jazmine North Texas 25.71
2 CARTER, Katyiah North Texas 25.96
3 MITCHELL, Mckae Oklahoma Baptist 26.09
4 HOLMES, Christina Tulsa 26.51
Section 7 of 7
1 OSONDU, Elizabeth North Texas 26.73
2 CHRISTOPHER, Aleyh North Texas 26.94
3 COLEMAN, Tia Oklahoma Baptist 27.90

#20 Women's 400 Meters

# Meet Record 54.07

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

1 SPENCER, Medinah South Plains 58.07 1(1)

2 BARNETT, Brenda Oklahoma Baptist 59.71  1(2)

3 LEWIS-WALLER, South Plains 59.77 1(3)

4 BROWNE-HEARRELL, Oklahoma State 1:00.11 1(4)

5 MITCHELL, Jade Oklahoma Baptist 1:02.01 2(1)

6 MILLER, Kysha Oklahoma Baptist 1:02.02 3(1)

7 JONES, Brianna South Plains 1:02.10 2(2)

8 CROOK, Cydney Oklahoma State 1:02.43 2(3)

9 COFFEY, Amelia Oklahoma Baptist 1:08.98 3(2)
MOLTER, Leah Oklahoma Baptist DNS 2
BOWLES, Madison Oklahoma Baptist DQ 3

SECTION RESULTS

Pl _Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 SPENCER, Medinah South Plains 58.07

2 BARNETT, Brenda Oklahoma Baptist 59.71

3 LEWIS-WALLER, South Plains 59.77

4 BROWNE-HEARRELL, Oklahoma State 1:00.11
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#20 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd

SECTION RESULTS

Pl _Name Team Time
Section 2 of 3
1 MITCHELL, Jade Oklahoma Baptist 1:02.01
2 JONES, Brianna South Plains 1:02.10
3 CROOK, Cydney Oklahoma State 1:02.43
MOLTER, Leah Oklahoma Baptist DNS
Section 3 of 3
1 MILLER, Kysha Oklahoma Baptist 1:02.02
2 COFFEY, Amelia Oklahoma Baptist 1:08.98
BOWLES, Madison Oklahoma Baptist DQ

#5 Women's 600

# Meet Record 1:21.33

Pl Name Team Time Splits H(Pl) Pts

1 TWISS, Erica Unattached 1:21.36 19.137 (19.137)  50.079 (30.942) 1:21.357 (31.278) 1(1)

2 GALBRAITH, Emma Tulsa 1:25.94 20.552 (20.552)  53.045 (32.493) 1:25.933 (32.888) 1(2)

3 COLEMAN, Danielle  Oklahoma State 1:26.73 | 20.012(20.012) 52.240 (32.228) 1:26.725 (34.485) 1(3)

4 HARRISON, Deja South Plains 1:27.17 | 20.071(20.071) 54.101(34.031) 1:27.163 (33.063) 3(1)

5 PARKS, Keiteyana Kansas State 1:28.40 | 20.114(20.114) 53.804 (33.690) 1:28.394 (34.590) 2 (1)

6 HURLBUT, Breanna  Oklahoma Baptist 1:28.89 | 20.956 (20.956) 54.354 (33.398) 1:28.887 (34.534) 3(2)

7 CURRIE, Shimoya Oklahoma Baptist 1:28.90 | 23.334(23.334) 54.742(31.408) 1:28.895 (34.153) 3(3)

8 HAGEN, Jillian Oklahoma State 1:29.37 | 21.072(21.072) 54.002 (32.930) 1:29.362 (35.361) 2(2)

9 JUNIOUS, Victoria North Texas 1:29.88 | 20.434(20.434) 54.489 (34.055) 1:29.871 (35.382) 2(3)

10 WAGGENER, Emily Tulsa 1:30.05 20.570 (20.570) 55.573 (35.004) 1:30.049 (34.477) 4(1)

11 HAMRIC, Aundrea Tulsa 1:30.34 20.950 (20.950) 55.587 (34.637) 1:30.338 (34.751) 4(2)

12 HADDOCK, Krista Kansas State 1:30.39 | 20.920(20.920) 54.732(33.812) 1:30.386 (35.655) 2(4)

13 BREWER, Rebecca Tulsa 1:35.92 22.888 (22.888) 58.165 (35.278) 1:35.917 (37.753) 4(3)

14 CAMERON, Saqukine South Plains 1:41.17 | 24.427(24.427) 1:03.353 (38.926) 1:41.170 (37.817) 1(4)
SMITH, Latriceia South Plains DQ 20.838 (20.838) 53.864 (33.026) 1:26.154 (32.290) 3

SECTION RESULTS

Pl _Name Team Time Splits

Section 1 of 4

1 TWISS, Erica Unattached 1:21.36 19.137 (19.137)  50.079 (30.942) 1:21.357 (31.278)

2 GALBRAITH, Emma Tulsa 1:25.94 20.552 (20.552) 53.045 (32.493) 1:25.933 (32.888)

3 COLEMAN, Danielle  Oklahoma State 1:26.73 | 20.012(20.012)  52.240 (32.228) 1:26.725 (34.485)

4 CAMERON, Saqukine South Plains 1:41.17 | 24.427(24.427) 1:03.353 (38.926) 1:41.170 (37.817)

Section 2 of 4

1 PARKS, Keiteyana Kansas State 1:28.40 | 20.114(20.114) 53.804 (33.690) 1:28.394 (34.590)

2 HAGEN, Jillian Oklahoma State 1:29.37 | 21.072(21.072) 54.002 (32.930) 1:29.362 (35.361)

3 JUNIOUS, Victoria North Texas 1:20.88 | 20.434 (20.434)  54.489 (34.055) 1:29.871 (35.382)

4 HADDOCK, Krista Kansas State 1:30.39 | 20.920(20.920) 54.732 (33.812) 1:30.386 (35.655)

Section 3 of 4

1 HARRISON, Deja South Plains 1:27.17 | 20.071(20.071) 54.101(34.031) 1:27.163 (33.063)

2 HURLBUT, Breanna  Oklahoma Baptist 1:28.89 | 20.956 (20.956) 54.354 (33.398) 1:28.887 (34.534)

3 CURRIE, Shimoya Oklahoma Baptist 1:28.90 | 23.334(23.334) 54.742(31.408) 1:28.895 (34.153)

SMITH, Latriceia South Plains

DQ

20.838 (20.838)

53.864 (33.026)

1:26.154 (32.290)
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#5 Women's 600y (cont'd

SECTION RESULTS

Pl _Name Team Time Splits
Section 4 of 4
1 WAGGENER, Emily Tulsa 1:30.05 20.570 (20.570) 55.573 (35.004) 1:30.049 (34.477)
2 HAMRIC, Aundrea Tulsa 1:30.34 20.950 (20.950) 55.587 (34.637) 1:30.338 (34.751)
3 BREWER, Rebecca Tulsa 1:35.92 22.888 (22.888) 58.165 (35.278) 1:35.917 (37.753)
#30 Women's 800 Meters
# Meet Record 2:08.20
Pl Name Team Time Splits H(Pl) Pts
1 GASKIN, Sonia Kansas State 2:10.55 29.003 (29.003) 1:02.159 (33.156) 1:36.105 (33.946) 2:10.548 (34.444)| 1 (1)
2 STAMBOLIC, Marija Kansas State 2:12.20 29.751 (29.751) 1:02.554 (32.804) 1:36.364 (33.810) 2:12.194 (35.831)| 1 (2)
3 GAMBLE, Tia' Kansas State 2:13.52 29.280 (29.280) 1:02.985 (33.706) 1:37.891 (34.907) 2:13.512(35.621)| 1 (3)
4 MORALEZ, Christina  North Texas 2:18.23 30.382 (30.382) 1:03.604 (33.223) 1:39.986 (36.382) 2:18.229 (38.244)| 1 (4)
5 WEDEKIND, Morgan  Kansas State 2:19.23 32.752 (32.752) 1:08.286 (35.534) 1:43.743 (35.458) 2:19.225 (35.483)| 2 (1)
6 KITTRELL, Kylee North Texas 2:19.92 31.289 (31.289) 1:05.163 (33.875) 1:42.495 (37.332) 2:19.917 (37.422)| 1 (5)
7 ALLEN, Destinee Oklahoma Baptist 2:20.36 32.912(32.912) 1:08.694 (35.782) 1:44.427 (35.733) 2:20.358 (35.932)| 2 (2)
8 DUMAS, Iman Oklahoma Baptist 2:21.47 32.514 (32.514) 1:08.236 (35.722) 1:44.165 (35.930) 2:21.466 (37.301)| 2 (3)
9 MONSEES, Sabrina Tulsa 2:22.16 33.261 (33.261) 1:07.833 (34.573) 1:44.469 (36.636) 2:22.160 (37.691)| 1 (6)
10 GILSTAD, Sarah Oklahoma Baptist 2:22.86 32.676 (32.676) 1:08.511 (35.836) 1:45.019 (36.508) 2:22.855 (37.836)| 2 (4)
11 WREN, Emma Kansas State 2:24.06 33.433 (33.433) 1:09.326 (35.894) 1:47.200 (37.874) 2:24.053 (36.854)| 2 (5)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Splits
Section 1 of 2
1 GASKIN, Sonia Kansas State 2:10.55 29.003 (29.003) 1:02.159 (33.156) 1:36.105 (33.946) 2:10.548 (34.444)
STAMBOLIC, Marija Kansas State 2:12.20 29.751 (29.751) 1:02.554 (32.804) 1:36.364 (33.810) 2:12.194 (35.831)
3 GAMBLE, Tia' Kansas State 2:13.52 29.280 (29.280) 1:02.985 (33.706) 1:37.891 (34.907) 2:13.512 (35.621)
4 MORALEZ, Christina  North Texas 2:18.23 30.382 (30.382) 1:03.604 (33.223) 1:39.986 (36.382) 2:18.229 (38.244)
5 KITTRELL, Kylee North Texas 2:19.92 31.289 (31.289) 1:05.163 (33.875) 1:42.495 (37.332) 2:19.917 (37.422)
6 MONSEES, Sabrina Tulsa 2:22.16 33.261 (33.261) 1:07.833 (34.573) 1:44.469 (36.636) 2:22.160 (37.691)
Section 2 of 2
1 WEDEKIND, Morgan Kansas State 2:19.23 32.752 (32.752) 1:08.286 (35.534) 1:43.743 (35.458) 2:19.225 (35.483)
2 ALLEN, Destinee Oklahoma Baptist 2:20.36 32.912 (32.912) 1:08.694 (35.782) 1:44.427 (35.733) 2:20.358 (35.932)
3 DUMAS, Iman Oklahoma Baptist 2:21.47 32.514 (32.514) 1:08.236 (35.722) 1:44.165 (35.930) 2:21.466 (37.301)
4 GILSTAD, Sarah Oklahoma Baptist 2:22.86 32.676 (32.676) 1:08.511 (35.836) 1:45.019 (36.508) 2:22.855 (37.836)
5 WREN, Emma Kansas State 2:24.06 33.433 (33.433) 1:09.326 (35.894) 1:47.200 (37.874) 2:24.053 (36.854)
#31 Women's 1000 Meters
# Meet Record 2:50.14
Pl _Name Team Time Splits H(Pl) Pts
33.893 (33.893) 1:08.509 (34.616) 1:44.021 (35.512) 2:19.310 (35.290)
1 CAMACHO, Savannah Oklahoma State 2:52.78 | 2:52.773 (33.464) 1(1)
34.134 (34.134) 1:08.785 (34.651) 1:44.454 (35.670) 2:20.362 (35.908)
2 LARSON, Kaytlyn Oklahoma State 2:53.03 | 2:53.027 (32.666) 1(2)
34.491 (34.491) 1:11.050 (36.559) 1:46.688 (35.639) 2:22.379 (35.691)
3 PALI, Shauna North Texas 2:58.99 | 2:58.990 (36.611) 1(3)
DONNELLY, Mary 34.472 (34.472) 1:10.395 (35.924) 1:46.589 (36.195) 2:23.320 (36.732)
4 Frances Kansas State 3:00.75 | 3:00.744 (37.424) 1(4)
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#31 Women's 1000 Meters (cont'd

Pl Name Team Time Splits H(Pl) Pts
36.191 (36.191) 1:14.600 (38.409) 1:52.503 (37.903) 2:28.464 (35.962)
6 O'HARE, Olivia Tulsa 3:02.83 | 3:02.821 (34.357) 2(1)
34.275 (34.275) 1:10.613 (36.338) 1:48.744 (38.131) 2:26.820 (38.077)
7 NELSON, Baylee North Texas 3:03.41 | 3:03.405 (36.586) 1(6)
35.636 (35.636) 1:14.141 (38.506) 1:51.800 (37.659) 2:28.384 (36.585)
8 KOCHUYT, Paige Kansas State 3:04.44 | 3:04.437 (36.054) 2(2)
34.853 (34.853) 1:10.817 (35.965) 1:48.598 (37.782) 2:26.931 (38.333)
9 FRITZ, Katelyn Oklahoma Baptist 3:04.56 | 3:04.559 (37.629) 1(7)
34.707 (34.707) 1:10.806 (36.099) 1:48.296 (37.490) 2:28.022 (39.726)
10 DOTY, Kelsey Oklahoma Baptist 3:07.97 | 3:07.967 (39.946) 1(8)
35.961 (35.961) 1:14.425 (38.464) 1:52.371 (37.947) 2:30.519 (38.149)
11 URIATE, Catalina North Texas 3:08.16 | 3:08.158 (37.639) 2(3)
35.714 (35.714) 1:14.157 (38.443) 1:52.107 (37.951) 2:31.263 (39.157)
12 THATE, Amanda Kansas State 3:11.55 | 3:11.543 (40.280) 2(4)
35.764 (35.764) 1:14.462 (38.698) 1:53.088 (38.627) 2:32.430 (39.343)
13 MONTGOMERY, Emily Oklahoma Baptist 3:13.29 | 3:13.284 (40.855) 2(5)
36.157 (36.157) 1:14.532 (38.376) 1:53.217 (38.686) 2:34.819 (41.602)
14 ADAMS, Cassidy North Texas 3:15.94 | 3:15.935 (41.117) 2 (6)
36.171 (36.171) 1:14.879 (38.709) 1:54.665 (39.786) 2:36.607 (41.943)
15 WHITE, Brittany North Texas 3:15.98 | 3:15.978 (39.371) 2(7)
41.608 (41.608) 1:29.293 (47.685) 2:22.870 (53.578) 3:20.526 (57.657)
16 CRYNES, Darby Oklahoma State 4:13.79 | 4:13.787 (53.261) 2(8)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Splits
Section 1 of 2
33.893 (33.893) 1:08.509 (34.616) 1:44.021 (35.512) 2:19.310 (35.290)
1 CAMACHO, Savannah Oklahoma State 2:52.78 | 2:52.773 (33.464)
34.134 (34.134) 1:08.785 (34.651) 1:44.454 (35.670) 2:20.362 (35.908)
2 LARSON, Kaytlyn Oklahoma State 2:53.03 | 2:53.027 (32.666)
34.491 (34.491) 1:11.050 (36.559) 1:46.688 (35.639) 2:22.379 (35.691)
3 PALI, Shauna North Texas 2:58.99 | 2:58.990 (36.611)
34.472 (34.472) 1:10.395 (35.924) 1:46.589 (36.195) 2:23.320 (36.732)
4 DONNELLY, Mary Kansas State 3:00.75 | 3:00.744 (37.424)
Frances 33.990 (33.990) 1:09.585 (35.596) 1:46.876 (37.291) 2:25.168 (38.293)
5 KEMPER, Susie North Texas 3:01.84 | 3:01.837 (36.669)
34.275 (34.275) 1:10.613 (36.338) 1:48.744 (38.131) 2:26.820 (38.077)
6 NELSON, Baylee North Texas 3:03.41 | 3:03.405 (36.586)
34.853 (34.853) 1:10.817 (35.965) 1:48.598 (37.782) 2:26.931 (38.333)
7 FRITZ, Katelyn Oklahoma Baptist 3:04.56 | 3:04.559 (37.629)
34.707 (34.707) 1:10.806 (36.099) 1:48.296 (37.490) 2:28.022 (39.726)
8 DOTY, Kelsey Oklahoma Baptist 3:07.97 | 3:07.967 (39.946)
Section 2 of 2
36.191 (36.191) 1:14.600 (38.409) 1:52.503 (37.903) 2:28.464 (35.962)
3:02.821 (34.357)
1 O'HARE, Olivia Tulsa 3:02.83
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#31 Women's 1000 Meters (cont'd

SECTION RESULTS

Pl _Name Team Time Splits
Section 2 of 2
35.636 (35.636) 1:14.141 (38.506) 1:51.800 (37.659) 2:28.384 (36.585)
2 KOCHUYT, Paige Kansas State 3:04.44 | 3:04.437 (36.054)
35.961 (35.961) 1:14.425 (38.464) 1:52.371 (37.947) 2:30.519 (38.149)
3 URIATE, Catalina North Texas 3:08.16 | 3:08.158 (37.639)
35.714 (35.714) 1:14.157 (38.443) 1:52.107 (37.951) 2:31.263 (39.157)
4 THATE, Amanda Kansas State 3:11.55 | 3:11.543 (40.280)
35.764 (35.764) 1:14.462 (38.698) 1:53.088 (38.627) 2:32.430 (39.343)
5 MONTGOMERY, Emily Oklahoma Baptist 3:13.29 | 3:13.284 (40.855)
36.157 (36.157) 1:14.532 (38.376) 1:53.217 (38.686) 2:34.819 (41.602)
6 ADAMS, Cassidy North Texas 3:15.94 | 3:15.935 (41.117)
36.171 (36.171) 1:14.879 (38.709) 1:54.665 (39.786) 2:36.607 (41.943)
7 WHITE, Brittany North Texas 3:15.98 | 3:15.978 (39.371)
41.608 (41.608) 1:29.293 (47.685) 2:22.870 (53.578) 3:20.526 (57.657)
8 CRYNES, Darby Oklahoma State 4:13.79 | 4:13.787 (53.261)
# Meet Record 4:53.30
Pl _Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WEDEKIND, Morgan  Kansas State 4:58.71 1(1)
2 LOPEZ, Olivia Tulsa 5:05.94 1(2)
3 ESCOBAR, Magdalena North Texas 5:07.91 1(3)
4 HOOVER, Abby Oklahoma Baptist 5:09.56 1(4)
5 WREN, Emma Kansas State 5:10.84 2(1)
6 LAWRENCE, Sydney Oklahoma Baptist 5:12.84 2(2)
7 CULPEPPER, Avery  Tulsa 5:16.54 1 (5)
8 THATE, Amanda Kansas State 5:19.86 2(3)
9 CORTEZ, Laura North Texas 5:21.61 1(6)
10 PENNEL, Kathryn North Texas 5:28.44 2(4)
11 LARGE, Kaylee Oklahoma Baptist 5:31.31 2(5)
12 HURLBUT, Anna Oklahoma State 5:42.36 1(7)
13 ALLISON, Cheyenne  Oklahoma State 6:37.53 2 (6)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl _Name Team Time
Section 1 of 2
1 WEDEKIND, Morgan  Kansas State 4:58.71
2 LOPEZ, Olivia Tulsa 5:05.94
3 ESCOBAR, Magdalena North Texas 5:07.91
4 HOOVER, Abby Oklahoma Baptist 5:09.56
5 CULPEPPER, Avery Tulsa 5:16.54
6 CORTEZ, Laura North Texas 5:21.61
7 HURLBUT, Anna Oklahoma State 5:42.36
Section 2 of 2
1 WREN, Emma Kansas State 5:10.84
2 LAWRENCE, Sydney Oklahoma Baptist 5:12.84
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#28 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd

SECTION RESULTS

Pl _Name Team Time
Section 2 of 2
3 THATE, Amanda Kansas State 5:19.86
4 PENNEL, Kathryn North Texas 5:28.44
5 LARGE, Kaylee Oklahoma Baptist 5:31.31
6 ALLISON, Cheyenne  Oklahoma State 6:37.53
Pl _Name Team Time Splits Pts
1 LEE, Nicole Tulsa 10:03.06 10:03.051
2 MEDEARIS, Danielle  Tulsa 10:08.38 10:08.379
3 DOLL, Kayla Kansas State 10:18.72 10:18.717
4 DENT, Miranda Oklahoma Baptist 10:21.42 10:21.420
5 SECHRIST, Emily Oklahoma Baptist 10:34.91 10:34.906
6 MCCARTY, Jennifer ~ Kansas State 10:37.25 10:37.250
7 HOPFINGER, Madison Kansas State 10:55.63 10:55.624
8 LARGE, Kaylee Oklahoma Baptist 11:13.40 11:13.392
9 JONES, Kassidi South Plains 11:27.17 11:27.170
10 PEREZ, Mya South Plains 11:41.39 11:41.388
LOPEZ, Olivia Tulsa DNS
JOSLIN, Victoria Oklahoma Baptist DNS

#15 Women's 60m Hurdle

# Meet Record 8.33
Pl _Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MOLTER, Leah Oklahoma Baptist 8.79 1(1)
2 LEWIS, Shanice South Plains 8.80 1(2)
3 SPENCER, Medinah South Plains 8.99 1(3)
4 COROIESCU, Denise Oklahoma Baptist 9.00 1(4)
5 CRAYTON, Chelsea North Texas 9.02 1(5)
6 HAIRSTON, Ciearah South Plains 9.26 2(1)
7 TURNER, Kennedy Oklahoma State 9.86 1(6)
8 KORIE, Melody South Plains 9.96 2(2)
9 THOMAS, Candace South Plains 10.82 2(3)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl _Name Team Time
Section 1 of 2
1 MOLTER, Leah Oklahoma Baptist 8.79
LEWIS, Shanice South Plains 8.80
3 SPENCER, Medinah  South Plains 8.99
4 COROIESCU, Denise  Oklahoma Baptist 9.00
5 CRAYTON, Chelsea North Texas 9.02
6 TURNER, Kennedy Oklahoma State 9.86
Section 2 of 2
1 HAIRSTON, Ciearah  South Plains 9.26
2 KORIE, Melody South Plains 9.96
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#15 Women's 60m Hurdle (cont'd

SECTION RESULTS

Pl _Name Team Time
Section 2 of 2
3 THOMAS, Candace South Plains 10.82
#34 Women's 4 x 400m Rela
# Meet Record 3:45.82
Pl Team Time Details H(Pl) Pts
GASKIN, Sonia MITCHELL, A'Keyla MATTHEWS, Jordan MCKENZIE, Ranae
1 Kansas State (A) #3:44.89 26.815(26.815) 56.056 (29.242) 1:20.570 (24.514) 1:49.649 (29.080) 1 (1)
FIELDS, Summor COLEMAN, Amira COLEMAN, Danielle HARRIS, Megan
2 Oklahoma State (A) 3:52.50 28.602(28.602) 59.280 (30.678) 1:26.599 (27.320) 1:56.747 (30.148) 1 (2)
LEWISk-)WIALLER, PRIETO, Mauricia SMITH, Latriceia TELESFORD, Aaliyah
Amberlynn
3 South Plains (B) 3:53.78 28.689 (28.689) 59.048 (30.360) 1:26.718 (27.671) 1:57.614 (30.896) 1 (3)
CAMERON, Saqukine SPENCER, Medinah HARRISON, Deja HYSHAW, Alexis
4 South Plains (A) 3:56.29 27.540 (27.540) 58.003 (30.464) 1:26.141 (28.139) 1:57.668 (31.527) 1 (4)
JONES, Kiara LYONS, Candalyn FOGLE, Cydney THOMAS, Lauren
5 Tulsa (A) 3:56.97 27.326(27.326) 58.587 (31.261) 1:26.816 (28.230) 1:58.281 (31.466) 1 (5)
BROWNE- STALLINGS, Brittany CROOK, Cydney FERRANTE,
HEARRELL, Triana Stephanie
6 Oklahoma State (B) 4:00.13 28.249 (28.249) 1:00.968 (32.719) 1:29.082 (28.115) 2:00.263 (31.181) 2 (1)
CHRIi‘lI'OrF]’HER, NELSON, Baylee JUNIOUS, Victoria ~ WILLIAMS, Rhenique
€y
7 North Texas (A) 4:00.99 28.916 (28.916) 1:02.115 (33.200) 1:29.157 (27.043) 2:01.193 (32.037) 2(2)
. HURLBUT, Breanna MITCHELL, Jade BARNETT, Brenda MITCHELL, Mckae
8 Oklahoma Baptist (A) 4:03.43 29.147 (29.147) 1:02.436 (33.289) 1:31.185 (28.750) 2:04.703 (33.519) 2 (3)
GALBRAITH, Emma  HAMRIC, Aundrea MONSEES, Sabrina  PATTERSON, Quin
9 Tulsa (B) 4:04.89 28.627 (28.627) 1:02.135 (33.508) 1:30.967 (28.833) 2:03.363 (32.397) 2 (4)
i ALLEN, Destinee COFFEY, Amelia COLEMAN, Tia CURRIE, Shimoya
10 Oklahoma Baptist (B) 4:10.85 29.929 (29.929) 1:01.776 (31.847) 1:33.541 (31.766) 2:06.055 (32.515) 3 (1)
BOWLES, Madison MCANELLY, Ann MONTGOlMERY, DOTY, Kelsey
Marie Emily
11 Oklahoma Baptist (D) 4:15.21 30.243 (30.243) 1:04.182 (33.940) 1:34.139 (29.957) 2:05.876 (31.738) 3(2)
i FRITZ, Katelyn GILSTAD, Sarah MILLER, Kysha DUMAS, Iman
12 Oklahoma Baptist (C) 4:16.58 30.628 (30.628) 1:04.532 (33.905) 1:34.961 (30.429) 2:08.684 (33.723) 3(3)
Oklahoma State (C) DNS 3
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Details
Section 1 of 3
GASKIN, Sonia MITCHELL, AKeyla MATTHEWS, Jordan ~MCKENZIE, Ranae
1 Kansas State (A) #3:44.89 26.815 (26.815) 56.056 (29.242) 1:20.570 (24.514) 1:49.649 (29.080)
FIELDS, Summor COLEMAN, Amira COLEMAN, Danielle HARRIS, Megan
2 Oklahoma State (A) 3:52.50 28.602(28.602) 59.280 (30.678) 1:26.599 (27.320) 1:56.747 (30.148)
LE%IS{-)W/IALLER, PRIETO, Mauricia SMITH, Latriceia ~ TELESFORD, Aaliyah
mberlynn
3 South Plains (B) 3:53.78 28.689 (28.689) 59.048 (30.360) 1:26.718 (27.671) 1:57.614 (30.896)
. CAMERON, Saqukine SPENCER, Medinah HARRISON, Deja HYSHAW, Alexis
4 South Plains (A) 3:56.29 27.540 (27.540) 58.003 (30.464) 1:26.141 (28.139) 1:57.668 (31.527)
JONES, Kiara LYONS, Candalyn FOGLE, Cydney THOMAS, Lauren
5 Tulsa (A) 3:56.97 27.326 (27.326) 58.587 (31.261) 1:26.816 (28.230) 1:58.281 (31.466)
Section 2 of 3
BROWNE- STALLINGS, Brittany CROOK, Cydney FERRANTE,
HEARRELL, Triana Stephanie
1 Oklahoma State (B) 4:00.13 28.249 (28.249) 1:00.968 (32.719) 1:29.082 (28.115) 2:00.263 (31.181)
CHRIS'll'OEHER, NELSON, Baylee JUNIOUS, Victoria ~ WILLIAMS, Rhenique
Aleyl
2 North Texas (A) 4:00.99 28.916 (28.916) 1:02.115 (33.200) 1:29.157 (27.043) 2:01.193 (32.037)
i HURLBUT, Breanna MITCHELL, Jade BARNETT, Brenda MITCHELL, Mckae
3 Oklahoma Baptist (A) 4:03.43  29.147 (29.147) 1:02.436 (33.289) 1:31.185 (28.750) 2:04.703 (33.519)
GALBRAITH, Emma HAMRIC, Aundrea MONSEES, Sabrina PATTERSON, Quin
4 Tulsa (B) 4:04.89 28.627 (28.627) 1:02.135 (33.508) 1:30.967 (28.833) 2:03.363 (32.397)
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#34 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Details

Section 3 of 3

ALLEN, Destinee COFFEY, Amelia COLEMAN, Tia CURRIE, Shimoya

1 Oklahoma Baptist (B) 4:10.85 29.929 (29.929) 1:01.776 (31.847) 1:33.541 (31.766) 2:06.055 (32.515)
BOWLES, Madison MCANELLY, Ann MONTGOlMERY, DOTY, Kelsey
Marie Emily
2 Oklahoma Baptist (D) 4:15.21 30.243(30.243) 1:04.182 (33.940) 1:34.139 (29.957) 2:05.876 (31.738)
i FRITZ, Katelyn GILSTAD, Sarah MILLER, Kysha DUMAS, Iman
3 Oklahoma Baptist (C) 4:16.58 30.628 (30.628) 1:04.532 (33.905) 1:34.961 (30.429) 2:08.684 (33.723)
Oklahoma State (C) DNS

#12 Women's High Jump

# Meet Record 1.92m
Pl Name Team Mark 153 158 163 168 173 178 1.83 188 1.90 Pts
1 TREASURE, Alyx Canada 1.83m 6'0" PPP PPP PPP PPP O (0] O PPP XXX
2 PROTEAU, Rachel Kansas State 1.68m 5'6" PPP O XO (@) XXX
3 GARCIAS-SOLIS, Anyi South Plains 1.63m 5'4%4 XO O XO XXX
4 WEDIGE, Rachel Oklahoma Baptist 1.58m 5'214 XO O XXX
5 AUKER, Nicole North Texas 1.58m 5'214 (0] XO XXX
# Meet Record 4.15m
Pl Name Team Mark 275 290 305 320 335 350 3.70 Pts
1 HARTSELL, Morgan South Plains 3.50m 11'5%4 P P P P (0] O XXX
2 SMITH, Erin Kansas State 3.35m 10'11%% P P (0] O (6] XXX
3 SKOOG, Blake North Texas 3.05m 10'0" P (0] O XXX
4 SHAUGHNESSEY, Oklahoma Baptist 3.05m 10'0" P P XXO XX XXX
5 ROTH, Catherine Oklahoma Baptist 2.90m 9' 614 O O XXX
6 ADAIR, Kristen North Texas 2.75m 9' 04 XO XXX
PETRY, Kristen Kansas State NH P P XXX
# Meet Record 6.14m
Pl Name Team Mark Attempts Pts
1 KELLY, Alyssa Kansas State 5.81m 19'03%; 539 (NW) 578(Nw) 547 (NW) 581 (NW) 5.63(NW) 5.61 (NW)
2 HAIRSTON, Ciearah  South Plains 5.62m 18'514 | 5.05(NW) 538 (Nw) = 5.62 (NW) PASS PASS PASS
3 VAN DER MERWE, Kansas State 5.61m 18'5" 5.49 (Nw) FOUL 5.57 (N\W) = 5.56 (NW) = 5.44 (NW) = 5.61 (NW)
4 KORIE, Melody South Plains 5.19m 17'0% 519 (NW) 5.12(NW) 5.10 (NW) = 4.65(NW) PASS PASS
5 OBASUYI, Siara North Texas 5.02m 16'5%4 FOUL 4.91 (NW) = 4.94 (NW) = 5.02 (NW) FOUL FOUL
6 LORANT, Maddie Oklahoma State 4.89m 16'01, | 489 (NW) 4.83(NW) = 4.44 (NW) FouL FouL FouL
7 THOMAS, Candace South Plains 4.85m 15'11" = 4.85(NW) FOUL 4.57 (NW) = 4.47 (NW) PASS PASS
LEWIS, Lexie Oklahoma State NM
LEWIS, Shanice South Plains NM FouL FouL FouL FouL FouL FouL
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#11 Women's Triple Jump

# Meet Record 12.93m

Pl Name Team Mark Attempts Pts

1 FRIMPONG, Felicia South Plains 11.88m 38" 113, 11.73(NW) 11.69 (NW) 11.79 (Nw) 11.88(NW)  FOUL FOUL

2 CLASSO, Chelsea North Texas 11.78m 38' 734 | 1L71(NW) 11.72 (NW) FOUL 11.78 (NW) 11.78 (NW) 11.43 (NW)

3 MARTIN, Jazmine North Texas 11.78m 38' 734  10.72 (Nw) 10.13 (NW) 11.44 (NW) 11.78 (NW) FOUL 11.75 (NW)

4 GARCIAS-SOLIS, Anyi South Plains 10.82m 35'6" FOUL FOUL 10.82 (NW) FOUL PASS PASS

SADOKHINA, Viktoriia Oklahoma State NM FOUL FOUL FouL FouL FOUL FOUL

# Meet Record 16.71m
Pl _Name Team Mark Attempts Pts
1 EALEY, Chase Oklahoma State 15.70m 51' 61 14.24 15.70 15.11 15.33 15.15

2 KEHL, Katie Oklahoma State 14.50m 47' 714 14.50 14.27 13.81 13.51 13.47

3 ZARANKAITE, leva Oklahoma State 13.74m 45' 114 13.47 13.74

4 CLARK, Victoria North Texas 13.43m 44'1" 12.12 12.93 12.68 12.54 13.43 13.00

5 CROSSE, Tasha South Plains 12.12m 39' 91 10.88 11.09 12.12 11.01

6 JOHNSON, Cecilya Tulsa 11.18m 36' 8% 10.88 1118 11.12

7 JOHNSON, Hollie Oklahoma Baptist 10.84m 35' 7" 10.84 10.38 10.57 1041 10.43 10.37

8 NELSON, Baylor Oklahoma State 10.73m 35' 23 10.73 10.14 10.04 9.93 9.74 10.23

9 HAIRSTON, Ciearah  South Plains 10.41m 34'2" 8.84 9.52 10.36 1041 10.19 9.93
10 REESE, Baylor Tulsa 9.74m 31'1134 9.74 9.51 9.49
11 THOMAS, Candace South Plains 8.84m 29' 014 8.84 7.53 7.60
12 KORIE, Melody South Plains 6.78m 22' 314 6.45 6.78

SMITH, Brittany Nike NM

# Meet Record 20.89m
Pl Name Team Mark Attempts Pts
1 EALEY, Chase Oklahoma State 18.36m 60' 3" 1560 (Nw) ~ FOUL  16.55(NW) 18.23 (NW) 18.36 (NW) 17.69 (NW)
2 NWEKE, Ngozi North Texas 16.89m 55'514 14.63 (NW) FOUL 16.89 (NW) 15.05 (NW) 15.88 (NW) FOUL
3 JOHNSON, Cecilya Tulsa 16.08m 52' 914 15.30 (N\W) | 15.26 (NW) 15.82 (NW) 15.76 (NW)  15.50 (NW) ' 16.08 (NW)
4 CLARK, Victoria North Texas 16.00m 52' 614 14.98 (Nw) '16.00 (\W) 15.22 (Nw) ~ FOUL FOUL | 15.60 (Nw)
5 MAARTENSSON, Aina Oklahoma State 14.99m 49' 21 1483 (Nw) ~ FOUL 1472 (NW) 14.40 (NW)  14.99 (NW) 14.65 (NW)
6 ZARANKAITE, leva Oklahoma State 14.85m 48'9" 13.62 (NW) 14.85 (NW) 14.78 (NW)  FOUL FOUL FOUL
7 KEHL, Katie Oklahoma State 14.65m 48'1" FOUL  13.80(Nw)  FOUL  14.53(Nw) 14.20 (N\W) 14.65 (NW)
8 HUMMINGBIRD, Oklahoma Baptist 13.19m 43' 31 FOUL | 13.19(NW)  FOUL FouL FouL FoOuL
9 REESE, Baylor Tulsa 12.79m 41' 1134 11.89(Nw) ~ FOUL 1279 (NW) 11.87 (Nw)  FOUL FouL
10 NELSON, Baylor Oklahoma State 12.42m 40’ 914 12.42(Nw)  FOUL  11.28 (NW)

KASSANAVOID, Janee' Kansas State NM
Pl Athlete Points 60mH HJ SP LJ 800m
1 JONES, Akela 4643 8.25 1.85m 12.99m 6.64m 2:25.63
Kansas State 6' 0% 42" 734 21' 91
1073 1041 727 1053 749
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#36 Pent (continued

Pl Athlete Points  60m H HJ SP LJ 800m
2 SOUZA, Tatum 4124 8.56 1.67m 13.74m 5.57m 2:21.36
unattached 5'53, 45' 114 18' 314
1004 818 777 720 805
3 KENDALL, 3841 8.94 1.67m 11.96m 5.68m 2:30.21
Gustafson 5'5% 3934 18' 7%
UCLA 922 818 658 753 690
4  WICHMANN, Chloe | 3604 9.64 1.67m 10.45m 5.33m 2:22.09
NW Missouri State 5'53, 34" 3% 17'6"
781 818 559 651 795
5 ROBINSON, Kim 3148 9.46 1.37m 12.38m 5.02m 2:37.67
Oklahoma Baptist 4'6" 40" 734 16' 534
816 481 686 565 600
6 HERBERT, Lacey 2968 9.63 1.46m 10.31m 4.59m 2:37.07
Oklahoma Baptist 4' 91 331014 15' 034
783 577 550 451 607
7 NEAL, Carleigh 2477 10.54 1.40m 9.03m 4.68m 2:55.17
Oklahoma Baptist 4'7" 29' 734 15" 44
614 512 466 474 411

#36-1 Women's Pentathlon 60m Hurdle

# Meet Record 8.33
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JONES, Akela Kansas State #8.25 2(1) 107
2 SOUZA, Tatum unattached 8.56 2(2) 100
3 KENDALL, Gustafson UCLA 894 2(3) 922
4 ROBINSON, Kim Oklahoma Baptist 9.46 1(1) 816
5 HERBERT, Lacey Oklahoma Baptist 9.63 1(2) 783
6 WICHMANN, Chloe NW Missouri State 9.64 1(3) 781
7 NEAL, Carleigh Oklahoma Baptist 10.54 1(4) 614
SECTION RESULTS
Pl _Name Team Time Pts
Section 1 of 2
1 ROBINSON, Kim Oklahoma Baptist 9.46 816
2 HERBERT, Lacey Oklahoma Baptist 9.63 783
3 WICHMANN, Chloe NW Missouri State 9.64 781
4 NEAL, Carleigh Oklahoma Baptist 10.54 614
Section 2 of 2
1 JONES, Akela Kansas State #8.25 107
2 SOUZA, Tatum unattached 8.56 100
3 KENDALL, Gustafson UCLA 8.94 922

Women's Pentathlon After 1 Events

Pl Athlete Team Points
1 JONES, Akela Kansas State 1073
2 SOUZA, Tatum unattached 1004
3 KENDALL, UCLA 922
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Women's Pentathlon After 1 Events (cont'd

Pl Athlete Team Points

4 ROBINSON, Kim Oklahoma Baptist 816

5 HERBERT, Lacey = Oklahoma Baptist 783

6 WICHMANN, Chloe NW Missouri State 781

7 NEAL, Carleigh Oklahoma Baptist 614

# Meet Record 1.92m

Pl Name Team Mark 161 164 167 170 173 176 179 182 185 1.88 Pts
1 JONES, Akela Kansas State 1.85m 6' 0% PPP PPP PPP PPP (e} (6] X0 (6] (@) XXX 104
2 SOUZA, Tatum unattached 1.67m 5' 534 O O (e} XXX 818
2 KENDALL, Gustafson UCLA 1.67m 5'53, (6] XO [ XXO XXX 818
2 WICHMANN, Chloe NW Missouri State 1.67m 5'53, (6] (6] XO XXX 818
Pl Name Team Mark 131 134 137 140 143 146 149 152 155 158 Pts
2 SOUZA, Tatum unattached (contd) PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP (e} (0] 818
2 KENDALL, Gustafson UCLA (contd) PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP XO (0] 818
2 WICHMANN, Chloe NW Missouri State (contd) PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O (0] 818
5 HERBERT, Lacey Oklahoma Baptist 1.46m 4' 91> PPP PPP (0] O O XO XXX 577
6 NEAL, Carleigh Oklahoma Baptist 1.40m 4' 7" PPP PPP (0] (0] PPP XXX 512
7 ROBINSON, Kim Oklahoma Baptist 1.37m 4' 6" PPP PPP (e} XXX 481
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 JONES, Akela Kansas State 2114

2 SOUZA, Tatum unattached 1822

3 KENDALL, UCLA 1740

4 WICHMANN, Chloe NW Missouri State 1599

5 HERBERT, Lacey = Oklahoma Baptist 1360

6 ROBINSON, Kim Oklahoma Baptist 1297

7 NEAL, Carleigh Oklahoma Baptist 1126

# Meet Record 16.71m

Pl Name Team Mark Attempts Pts
1 SOUZA, Tatum unattached 13.74m 45' 114 13.01 (NW)  13.30 (NW) ' 13.74 (NW) 777
2 JONES, Akela Kansas State 12.99m 42' 734 12.99 (NW) 12.99 (N\W)  FOUL 727
3 ROBINSON, Kim Oklahoma Baptist 12.38m 40' 734 11.04 (NW)  11.85 (NW)  12.38 (NW) 686
4 KENDALL, Gustafson UCLA 11.96m 39' 314 11.68 (NW)  11.84 (NW) 11.96 (NW) 658
5 WICHMANN, Chloe NW Missouri State 10.45m 34' 3% 10.45 (NW)  10.01 (NW)  10.22 (NW) 559
6 HERBERT, Lacey Oklahoma Baptist 10.31m 33'10%4 10.06 (NW) '10.31 (NW) 9.65 (NW) 550
7 NEAL, Carleigh Oklahoma Baptist 9.03m 29' 734 8.65 (NW) = 9.01 (Nw) ~ 9.03 (NW) 466
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 JONES, Akela Kansas State 2841

2 SOUZA, Tatum unattached 2599

3 KENDALL, UCLA 2398

4 WICHMANN, Chloe NW Missouri State 2158
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Women's Pentathlon After 3 Events (cont'd

Pl Athlete Team Points

5 ROBINSON, Kim Oklahoma Baptist 1983

6 HERBERT, Lacey  Oklahoma Baptist 1910

NEAL, Carleigh Oklahoma Baptist 1592

#36-4 Women's Pentathlon Long Jump

# Meet Record 6.14m

Pl _Name Team Mark Attempts Pts
1 JONES, Akela Kansas State #6.64m 21'91, | 6.25(NW) = 6.53 (NW) = 6.64 (NW) 105
2 KENDALL, Gustafson UCLA 5.68m 18'73; 551 (NW) 568 (NW) 5.62 (NW) 753
3 SOUZA, Tatum unattached 5.57m 18314  S542(NW) 531 (Nw) = 5.57 (NW) 720
4 WICHMANN, Chloe NW Missouri State 5.33m 17'6" 5.27 (NW) © 533 (NW)  5.29 (NW) 651
5 ROBINSON, Kim Oklahoma Baptist 5.02m 16'5% @ 4.93(NW) | 5.02 (NW) FOUL 565
6 NEAL, Carleigh Oklahoma Baptist 4.68m 15'414 453 (NW) = 4.55(Nw) = 4.68 (NW) 474
7 HERBERT, Lacey Oklahoma Baptist 4.59m 15'0% @ 441 (NW) = 4.59 (NW) FOUL 451
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 JONES, Akela Kansas State 3894

2 SOUZA, Tatum unattached 3319

3  KENDALL, UCLA 3151

4 WICHMANN, Chloe NW Missouri State 2809

5 ROBINSON, Kim Oklahoma Baptist 2548

6 HERBERT, Lacey = Oklahoma Baptist 2361

7 NEAL, Carleigh Oklahoma Baptist 2066

# Meet Record 2:08.20

Pl _Name Team Time Splits Pts
1 SOUZA, Tatum unattached 2:21.36 35.716 (35.716) 1:10.946 (35.231) 1:46.696 (35.750) 2:21.358 (34.662) 805
2 WICHMANN, Chloe NW Missouri State 2:22.09 36.259 (36.259) 1:11.507 (35.248) 1:47.088 (35.582) 2:22.090 (35.002) 795
3 JONES, Akela Kansas State 2:25.63 36.031 (36.031) 1:11.049 (35.019) 1:47.166 (36.117) 2:25.630 (38.465) 749
4 KENDALL, Gustafson UCLA 2:30.21 36.791 (36.791) 1:12.518 (35.727) 1:50.559 (38.042) 2:30.201 (39.643) 690
5 HERBERT, Lacey Oklahoma Baptist 2:37.07 38.518 (38.518) 1:16.068 (37.551) 1:55.986 (39.918) 2:37.068 (41.083) 607
6 ROBINSON, Kim Oklahoma Baptist 2:37.67 38.737 (38.737) 1:16.518 (37.782) 1:56.420 (39.902) 2:37.669 (41.250) 600
7 NEAL, Carleigh Oklahoma Baptist 2:55.17 39.932 (39.932) 1:23.183 (43.252) 2:10.235 (47.052) 2:55.161 (44.927) 411

Pl Athlete Team Points

1 JONES, Akela Kansas State 4643

2 SOUZA, Tatum unattached 4124

3  KENDALL, UCLA 3841

4 WICHMANN, Chloe NW Missouri State 3604

5 ROBINSON, Kim Oklahoma Baptist 3148

6 HERBERT, Lacey  Oklahoma Baptist 2968

7 NEAL, Carleigh Oklahoma Baptist 2477



